copy

COMPLETE BUT DO NOT DETACH

Statement is filed with the County Clerk. Office or Position of Employment for which this statement is filed	Receipt is hereby acknowledged of your Statement of Economic Interests, filed pursuant to the Illinois Governmental Ethics Act. The Statement was filed on this date:
(Type or Print)	
Name Joseph Lowerry	ÎΞ
Address 1001 PINEHURST DETUE	
City/State/ZIP Code NORTH AURORA, IL 60542	APR 16 ZUIU

Printed by authority of the State of Illinois. August 2007 — 80M — I-107.8

RESOLUTION TO FILL A VACANCY IN NOMINATION

(Failure to nominate candidate at primary election)

WHEREAS, a vacancy in the nomination of the	Domocratic	Party for the Office of	County	Treasure
in and for the ΚαΝ (Co. Dis	trict (if applicable) of Illing	ois exists due to the fa	ilure to nomir	nate a candidate
for the Office of County Treasurer primary election conducted on 11-2-10	(date of election	on):	-гричино,	
WHEREAS, the Nominaling Kane Co. District (if applicable) of Illinois has	Committee of the	Democratic	Party i	Co Moreonoria Moreonoria
Kane Co. District (if applicable) of Illinois has	voted to nominate a car	ndidate of the Denn	Levet, c	Party to fil
said vacancy as required by 10 ILCS 5/7-61 or BE IT RESOLVED, that the	5/8-17 therefore;		YTY	
			CLER	<u>ت</u> و
BE IT RESOLVED, that the Now in Nating	Committee	of the Democrat	∱, Ĉ ႃ Pai	ty in and for the
Lanc Co District (if applicable) of Illinois he	reby nominates	seph Lowery	F);	
		(Name of (Candidate)	
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2 or 8-8.1, co	mplete the following (this i	information will appear o	in the ballot)	
formerly known as(List all names during last 3 year	until name changed o ars)	(List date of eac	ch name char	nge)
of 1001 Pinchuist Dv. (Address)	North Aur	Town, Illinois	60542 f	or the office of
Treasurer in a				
the General or Consolidated Election to be held	on 11-2-10	(date of e	lection).	e voted apon at
Mark Levethle (CHAIRMAN)		Will	2nd	
(CHAIRMAN)		(SE	CRETARY))
Ominating _ Committee		Nominativo		Committee
of the <u>Kane</u> District (if applicable)		Nóminating of the Kane	District (if ap	oplicable)
Date of meeting: 3 - 23 - 10 (insert month, day, year)	,			
(insert month, day, year)	of Chairman & Secreta	lliam		. 10
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by (Name	<u> </u>	before me, or	1 3-2	3 - 10
"OFFICIAL SEAL" (Name HOWARD R. KATZ Notage Public — State of Illinois My Commission Expires 7-17-10	oi Chairman & Secreta	Hewer	A RIX	ui, day, year)
		(Notary Pub	olic's Signatu	Iro)

This resolution must be accompanied by nominating petitions containing the requisite number of signatures, a Statement of Candidacy and a receipt for filing a Statement of Economic Interests as required by the Illinois Governmental Ethics Act.

STATEMENT OF CANDIDACY

TO FILL VACANCY IN NOMINATION

NAME	ADDRESS-ZIP CODE	OFFICE	DISTRICT	PARTY
Joseph Lowery	1001 Pinehurst Dr. North Aurora, IL 60542	TREASUREIR	Kane	Democrat
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-	10.2, 8-8.1 or 10-5.1, complete th	e following (this information	on will appear on th	a ballet

	If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this information will appear on the ballot)
	FORMERLY KNOWN AS UNTIL NAME CHANGED ON (List date of each name change)
	(List date of each name change)
	STATE OF ILLINOIS)
1	County of Kane) ss.
	I. Joseph Lowery being first duly sworn (or affirmed), say that I reside at
ļ	1001 Pinehurs+ Drive, in the City, Village, Unincorporated Area (circle one) of
Ä	North Aurora (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) Zip Code 60592, in the
(County of Rane, State of Illinois; that I am a qualified voter therein and am a qualified Primary voter of the
	Democratic Party; and I have been selected to fill a vacancy in nomination for the office of
_	TREASURER in the County District, to be voted upon at the General
•	in the County District, to be voted upon at the General election to be held on November 2, 20/0 (date of election) and that I am legally qualified (including being the
	holder of any license that may be an eligibility requirement for the office I seek election) to hold such office and that I have filed
	(or I will file before the deadline to fill the vacancy in nomination) a Statement of Economic Interests as required by the Illinois
	Governmental Ethics Act and I hereby request that my name be printed upon the official ballot for election for such office.
	(Signature of Candidate)
	Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by Signed and Signe
	(Name of Candidate) (insert month, day, year)
	TOFFICIAL SEALE - HOUSE DE PROSENTA
	(SEAL) "OFFICIAL SEAL" (Notary Public's Signature) Notary Public - State of Illinois
	My Commission Expires 7-17-10

We, the undersigned, members of and affile of theDemocratic Party	liated with theDemocratic	Party and qualified	primary electors	
hane , and state o f hijh	iois, do fieredy betition that the followin	io named nerson shall be a	candidate of the	
Democratic Party for the be held on November 2 nd , 2010	_(date of election).		onerai Liection (C	
NAME	OFFICE (and District, if any)	ADDRES	SS	
Joseph Lowery	KANE COUNTY	1001 Pinehurst Drive	9	
	TREASURER	North Aurora IL 605	42	
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8	3.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this	information will appear on the	ballot)	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List all names do		GED ON	·	
(List all names du	uring last 3 years)	(List date of each i	name change)	
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY	
1 han Systate	41W240 OAK BLAF Dr.	E/SID IL	KANE	
2/ Kon hightifale	91W240 OAK BLUFF DR.	ELGIN IL	KANE	
3 Carol & Mystergele	41W240 COKBluff Drive	Elgin IL IL	Kane	
4 Nolini A. Elisa O	50W734 Winters Rd.	Maple Park IL	Kone	
5 Mly an	JUN734 untersed	maple Park 11	Kanl	
6 Sarah S	SOW 734Winters Pol	Maple Alle. IL	Kone	
7 Leggy Koorley	41WSZULENZRO	FIGIN IL	Kane	
* Grenn Rocey	41 WEZOLENZ RD	FGIA IL	Hane	
· Emily Rooners	HRad 570 Lenz Rd.	Egin IL	Kane	
10 Elin Gram	12,17055 Jewwar 12.	Hampshu IL	frene	
State of Tilinois) ss.				
County of Kane				
1. Carol Nightingale	(Circulator's Name) do hereby certify tha	it I reside at <u>41 W 24 o</u> Oa l	K Bluff Dr.	
in the City/Village/Unincorporated Area circle	one) of That Conter (if unincorporated, list municipa	lity that provides	
postal service) (Zip Code) 60/24, County that I am a citizen of the United States, and that	of Kane, State of I	that I am 18 years	ns of age or older,	
committee's selection of the candidate as the pass so signing were at the time of signing the petiti which the candidate is seeking elective office, a	arry's nominee, and are genuine and that to	the best of my knowledge and	bellef the persons	
(Circulator's Signature)				
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by Carol Nightingale before me, on April 18, 2010. (Name of Circulator)				
forms a second	(Name of Circulator)	insert mon	th, day year)	
(SEAL) CHI MUOBS NOTAN FRANCE OF ILL MY COMA 12000 AT 12000 OF ILL		(Notary Public's Signature)		
MY COMPTICIONE TRES MAY	LINOIS \$ 14, 2012 \$, V		

We, the undersigned, members of and after theDemocratic Party, Kane, and State of II	linois, do hereby petition that the following	owing named person, sho	in the County of
Democratic Party for the held on November 2 nd , 2010 (c	IR RIRCTION TO THE OFFICE NATIONAMES AND	ecified to be voted for at th	e General Election to be
NAME	OFFICE (and District, if any)	ADDRES	SS
Joseph Lowery	KANE COUNTY	1001 Pinehurst Driv	e
	TREASURER	North Aurora IL 605	42
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8			ballot)
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List all names du	uring last 3 years)	GED ON(List date of each i	name change)
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 Colf Mclar III	385 Stade	Elgin IL	Kane
2 Com Dappe	1148 W Hiplan	PElin 1	60123 Kan
3' Kenny Wang	253 N Adine	Elgin 11	60123
4 Stage	1000) Preston	E/2) IL	Kane
5 (sicky / fall	866 Dakley	Elgu 1	Kane
6 Garden	511 Mayorthy.	L City	line
7 (July (5-)	015 ('C)+(v S)	EGIN IL	Vane
Brigan March	1000 Printer # 3	5/3/1\ L	Koulf'
10 Raley & Nov	38 W747 HOGEN HILL	Clark IL	Kau
State of	08 40 111 4 69440 111-12	L ZZGINO IL	KANE
County of Kung) Si	S		
1. Mco hae/Lowery	(Circulator's Name) do hereby certify the	hat I reside at 100 / D	no lurst DV
in the City/Village/Unincorporated Area (circle of	one) of North Aurora (f unincorporated, list municipal	ity that provides
postal service) (Zip Code) 65/2 County am a citizen of the United States, and that the selection of the candidate as the party's nominat the time of signing the petition qualified vote seeking elective office, and that their respective	of, State of signatures on this sheet were signed in mee, and are genuine and that to the best- ers of the, State of	that I am 18 y presence, after the appropriation my knowledge and belief the	rears of age or older, that I ate managing committee's
	M	leffin	
Л	reduced 1	(Circulator's Signature)	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by//	(Name of Circulator)	_ 50,0,0,0,1	th day year
"OFFICIAL SEAL" HOWARD R. KATZ Hotopy Public - State of Illinols My Commission Expires 7-17-10		(Notary Public's Signature)	th, day, year)
Mix Commission Explies 7-17-10	SHEET NO	() i dbiic's digitalate))

1	n
1-	4 /

, rane, and State of I	offiliated with theDemocraticofofof	or named person shall be a	condidate of the
NAME	OFFICE (and District, if any)	ADDRES	SS
Joseph Lowery	KANE COUNTY TREASURER	1001 Pinehurst Drive North Aurora IL 60542	
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List all names	8-8.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this UNTIL NAME CHAN during last 3 years)	information will appear on the GED ON(List date of each i	
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 soffantus (VJ	321 S. Commonwealth	Elain "	Kane
2 / Wak / Darly	323 S. Communealth	Elgin IL	Kunp
3 Agua Francis	323 S. Commonutery	MANE ELGIN "	KANE
5 / March Control RIV	M/30 DEGK KIB	1 <u>1 9 h</u> "	Kane
5 Jane M Ros	100 Margiusite St	Clain IL	Kane
Daniel K Johnson	328 Marqueite St.	Elgin IL	Rane
& Shi KA	120 S STAIT #40	Elgin IL	Kane
9 Vicion Yours	1401 HONLON WW	ELGIN 6013 1L	KAN
10 MANVEST HEET OF	635 COOKANE AVE	Etain Coop IL	KANG
state of)	E (HIV KODE) "	
County of) SS.)		
Diana Quesada	(Circulator's Name) do hereby certify tha	nt I reside at <u>334 Mora</u>	horito!
n the City/Village/Unincorporated Area (circle	$E/\pi ih$	if unincorporated, list municipa	•
signing were at the time of signing the ne	nty of <u>Ane</u> , State of	that I am 18 yea in my presence, after the appro to the best of my knowledge and I	irs of age or olde opriate managin belief the person
	Was Durada	(Circulator's Signature)	
igned and sworn to (or affirmed) by "OFFICIAL SEAL" Tiffanee Vasquez Notary Public, State of Illir My Commission Expires 11-2		before me, on/8 (insert month) (insert month) (insert month) (insert month) (insert month)	h, day, year)

We, the undersigned, members of and affili		Party and qualified	primary electors
of theDemocratic Party, Kane and State of Illin	in the of ois, do hereby petition that the followin	is named person, shall be a	in the County of
Democratic Party for the	election to the office hereinafter space	ified to be voted for at the Ge	neral Flection to
be held onNovember 2 nd , 2010	_(date of election).		
NAME	OFFICE (and District, if any)	ADDRES	s
Joseph Lowery	KANE COUNTY	1001 Pinehurst Drive	,
	TREASURER	North Aurora IL 6054	32
if required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.	.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this	information will appear on the	baliot)
FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List all names du	until name changing last 3 years)	GED ON(List date of eac h r	name change)
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
Charles J. Elleworth	722 Diane Ave	Elgin IL	Kane
2 Evan A. Osman	722 Diane Ave	Elgin IL	Kame
3 Paula Coman	122 DiAne Hue	Elgin IL	KAME
5 Tag D Was Page	408 N Cricks	ELGIN IL	Kane
6 Sylvie, Martinez	HOS II Crustal	ELGIN IL	7 one
7 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2	316 Dission 51	E19. L, IL	Kane Kane
8	310 DIVISIONST.	EUIN IL	L+12=
9 Jost Diaz	3145. Weston Ave	Elgin IL	Kune
10 / Kehm Diaz	905 Brook St	Elgi 1	KART
State of	SS.		
County of	(O'	2211 M	- 4
n the City/Village/Unincorporated Area (circle o	(Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that one) of $\mathcal{L}(q i)$		guerites,
postal service) (Zip Code) 60123, County	/	if unincorporated, list municipa	
that I am a citizen of the United States, and that committee's selection of the candidate as the passes signing were at the time of signing the petition	the signatures on this sheet were signed	in my presence, after the appro the best of my knowledge and	belief the persons
which the candidate is seeking elective office, a	and that their respective residences are o	correctly stated, as above set for	olitical division in orth.
	- Wana	a Gusada	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by $D'_{\mathcal{Q}}$	na Quesado	(Cinfulator's Signature) _before me, on _Anr /8.	2/11/2
"OFFICIAL SEAL"	(Name of Circulator)	(insert mon	th, day, year)
(SEAL) Tiffanee Vasquez Notary Public, State of Illinois	Antho	(Notary Public's Signature)	^,·
My Commission Expires 11-29-20	SHEET NO.	,	

We, the undersigned, members of and affile of theDemocratic party, and State of Illin	iois, oo dereby belliion inscribe followir	IN NANIAR BARRAR ABAII BA E	
Democratic Party for the be held on November 2 nd , 2010	e election to the office hereinafter spec _(date of election).	ified to be voted for at the G	eneral Election to
NAME	OFFICE (and District, if any)	ADDRES	
Joseph Lowery	KANE COUNTY	1001 Pinehurst Driv	e
	TREASURER	North Aurora IL 605	42
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8	3.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this	information will appear on the	ballot)
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List all names do	UNTIL NAME CHANGE (1997)	GED ON(List date of each	name change)
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
Gran Ma a Denma	264 ANN	Elain IL	KANE
VI who Guisade	334 Marquerite	Elgin IL	Kanp
3 Vanessa Duran	396 N. Crystal	Elgin "	Kane
4 Vichi Dungle	1017 ByRow LN.	Elgin 1	KANE
5 Schein Election	4 hare bood	Elero "	Kane
6 Gove / Wyon	396 N. Erystal	Eldin IL	Rau
1 Pally of Will 8m	1245 Fair wood Ct, 72	Elgin 1L	Kanl
Sprill goziala	8980 Churty water Ct	ETEM IL	Kane
· Joyel wanter	302 S. Wester Ave	Etgin 11	Kane
10 Micoula Espiraria	1565 Aldine Ave	E/9/24 1L	Kulle
State of)	SS.		
County of			
1. Diana Quesada	(Circulator's Name) do hereby certify tha	at I reside at 334 Margu	erite St.
in the City/Village/Unincorporated Area (circle		if unincorporated, list municipa	ality that provides
postal service) (Zip Code) <u>6013</u> County that I am a citizen of the United States, and that committee's selection of the candidate as the pass signing were at the time of signing the petiti	of, State of	in my presence, after the appropriate the best of my knowledge and	ars of age or older, opriate managing belief the persons
which the candidate is seeking elective office,			
	- Dean	a Guesa da	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	iana Quacala	(Circulator's Signature)	« 1010
"OFFICIAL SEAL"	(Name of Circulator)	_ before me, on/ / (insert mor	o, XO/O. hth, day, year)
Tiffanee Vasquez Notary Public, State of Illinois SEM Commission Expires 11-29-2011	(Dug for	(Notary Publical Signatural)	
print the residence and the section of the section with the section and the se	SHEET NO	(- swry dbids signadite)	

We, the undersigned, members of and affile of theDemocraticParty,	iated with theDemocratic	Party and qualified	primary elector
Kane , and State of Illin	ois, do hereby petition that the following	ng named person shall be a	condidate - fil
Democratic Party for the be held on November 2 nd , 2010	election to the office hereinafter spec	cified to be voted for at the Go	eneral Election t
be held onNovember 2", 2010	_(date of election).		
NAME	OFFICE (and District, if any)	ADDRES	SS
Joseph Lowery	KANE COUNTY	1001 Pinehurst Drive	9
	TREASURER	North Aurora IL 605	42
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8	.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this	information will appear on the	hailot)
			Danst,
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List all names du	rring last 3 years)	(List date of each I	name change)
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 parde Danion	ASO AND ST	Flain "	Kare
2 - g - W - S 1	2411 Tomalou/C	C'Velle 11	Kane
3 World Januelly	GUL Somersel AUE	W. Dundee 1	Rang
4 Wads Latour	1900 Kg Wan an	5-1gin IL	Rang
5 Shares Talour	1900 KRUIN HUR	Elgin 1	Kanp
6 Belle Small	499 Run Buff	Elgin IL	Kano
of Arian Dance	237 1110	Elgin IL	Kanp
9 Paris de Data	OSC MI DINI	FIGIN	Kany
10 Part Francisco	855. Mclean Blvd.	Elgin IL	Kanp
State of	E BIG TO ADDICATE OF	RLGIP IL	/ Tric
County of Range	SS.		
1. Michael Lowery	(Circulator's Name) do hereby certify the	at I reside at 1001 Pi hoh	urst Dr.
in the City/Village/Unincorporated Area (circle o	one) of whathAutora (if unincorporated, list municipal	
postal service) (Zip Code) 60 1/2, County that I am a citizen of the United States, and that committee's selection of the candidate as the passo signing were at the time of signing the petition	the signatures on this sheet were signed rty's nominee, and are genuine and that to a qualified voters of the	in my presence, after the appro the best of my knowledge and b	priate managing relief the persons
which the candidate is seeking elective office, a	nd that their respective residences are c	correctly stated, as above set fo	olitical division In rth.
	- file	(Circulator's Signature)	
Signed and swom to (or affirmed) by $\underline{\mathcal{M}}$ $\underline{\mathcal{K}}$	hel Lowery	_ before me, onApril	18.7010
6 44 1	(Name of Circullator)	(insert mont	h, day, year)
(SEAL)	1	(Notary Rublic's Signature)	10
NOTARY HURL: TAILE OF ILLIN MY COMMISSION FUTURE MAY 14.	OIS SHEET NO.	v	

We, the undersigned, members of and affi	, in the of	Party and qualified	in the Court
	nois, do hereby petition that the following election to the office hereinafter specificate of election).	ng named person shall be a pified to be voted for at the G	candidate of the eneral Election to
NAME	OFFICE (and District, if any)	ADDRES	SS
Joseph Lowery	KANE COUNTY	1001 Pinehurst Driv	е
	TREASURER	North Aurora IL 605	42
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-6 FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List all names d	8.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this UNTIL NAME CHAN uring last 3 years)		-
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 Harr	314 E. Charast	ElgiN IL	Rame
2 Sydrele All	So Spanned	ON DESTABILLE IL	Kang
3 Amer Chills	801 NO. MCLEAN BLVD.	ELEIN IL	KANP
Land Toward	129 50, STATE ST	KLGIN IL	Kanp
5 Marches	II n welese	Elan IL	Kanp
6 Anne Lo Cassio	29 S. Commenwered	Elgen IL	Konp
7 Miles Chorney	554 PARKtus SElsin	S.Elgin IL	KIND
8 row 1/1 Welt zie	301 Nautical Way	Elgin 1	Kanp
9 Libra Ball	1554 Mark Ave 0	Elain 11	Lanp
10 Marcell Release	1 Tirole Pl	Elgin 1	KIND
State of <u>Illywis</u>	SS.	J.	
County of Rane	33.		
1. Michael Lowery	(Circulator's Name) do hereby certify tha	it I reside at 1001 Pince	west Dir.
in the City/Village/Unincorporated Area (circle	one) of North Aurora	if Unincomporated list municipa	lity that provides
postal service) (Zip Code) 60 742, County that I am a citizen of the United States, and that committee's selection of the candidate as the passes signing were at the time of signing the petit which the candidate is seeking elective office,	the signatures on this sheet were signed arty's nominee, and are genuine and that to	in my presence, after the appropriate best of my knowledge and I	rs of age or older, ppriate managing belief the persons
	Me En	Lowy	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	hare Low-ory	(Circulator's Signature) _ before me, onA	18,7010.
for a company of the same of t	WARE OF OFFICIALOFF	(insert mont	h, day, year)
(SEAL)		(Notary Public's Signature)	
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MAY 14	SHEET NO. 7		

We, the undersigned, members of and at theDemocratic Party,, and State of I Democratic Party for the ld onNovember 2 nd , 2010(ffiliated with theDemocratic of of of llinois, do hereby petition that the foll he election to the office hereinafter special of election is the property of the election of the election is the election of the election of the election is the election of the election of the election is the election of the election of the election is the election of the election of the election is the election of the election of the election is the election of the election of the election is the election of the election of the election is the election of the elect	Party and qualif owing named person sha ecified to be voted for at the	fied primary elec in the Co Il be a candidate e General Electio
NAME	OFFICE (and District, if any)	ADDRES	
Joseph Lowery	KANE COUNTY	1001 Pinehurst Drive	
	TREASURER	North Aurora IL 6054	
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8 FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List all names decrease)	3.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this in UNTIL NAME CHANG uring last 3 years)	nformation will appear on the b GED ON(List date of each n	
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 Jeffer Herrd	512 Shengadog h In	Elsin IL	Kano
2 tarken Hervel	512 Shevand sich in	ElGIN IL	KINZ
3 rely Pack	5/2 Shagbark Dr	Elgin IL	Kane
4 Janen Gordon	512 SHAGBMY DR	ELGIN IL	KANE
5 alan Jalmyse	1090 CAM DLEWOUD	15651N IL	KAIYE
6 Lan Varque	952 Lave in Due.	F/6/n/ 1L	KANE
7 Almentel -	502 southst	61312 IL	KANG
8 Kosalind Ramirez	511 N Grove Cine	Elain IL	KANG
· Shown Rodding	1383 44 Lot 1 Drive	Elgin IL	KANE
18 (1) Pinala	395 PARK ST	MGIN) IL	KANE
tate of <u>TLUINUU</u>)			14106
ounty of KANCE) S	S.		
FRANK F. IMHUGT	(Circulator's Name) do hereby certify th	nat I reside at 739 Page	
the(City/)/illage/Unincorporated Area (circle o	<u>. </u>		CRECT
ostal service) (Zip Code) (20) 20, County m a citizen of the United States, and that the election of the candidate as the party's nomine the time of signing the petition qualified vot eeking elective office, and that their respective	of KANE, State of I signatures on this sheet were signed in meee, and are genuine and that to the best of the South Column State of the South State of the South State of the South State of the South State of South State of State of South State	of my knowledge and belief the	ears of age or older te managing comm
	Frank	7. Julh	
igned and sworn to (or affirmed) byF_	Name of Circulator)	(Circulator's Signature) before me, on(insert month)	8,2010
OFFICIAL SEAL RICH L. JACOBS NOT: RY PUBLIC STATE OF ILL MY COMMUSSION EXPIRES MAY 1	R	(Notary Public's Signature)	i, day, year)

NAME	OFFICE (and District, if any)	ADDR	RESS
Joseph Lowery	KANE COUNTY	1001 Pinehurst D	rive
	TREASURER	North Aurora IL 6	0542
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2,	8-8.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this	information will appear on the	he hallot)
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UNTIL NAME CHAN	GED ON	ne balloty
(List all name	s during last 3 years)	(List date of eac	ch name change)
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 1/pomiser	420 Douglas No	Elsen	1 Kans
PIVIS VAPELE	(a) BROOKST	127	IL KING
Nice Hearbary	968 Dehanh Mar		IL KANE
Jan clair way	2207- Coloredoor.		IL KANE
ROLLEKGA FELLIT	369 ACGONA	EIGIN	IL KANE
melde Briggy	380 Ann 5+	Swih Elgin	IL KANE
where	1048 Trad Farm, 203	Elgin	IL KANE
I KING (I TON)	701 Deborah Ave	elgin	IL KANE
Swit Brayer	7 / Leaves	# Ejm	IL KANE
e of ILLINOIS	1 / Lynch 3). 1 1 7	Elgin	IL KANE
inty of KANG	SS.		
FRANK F. IMHUFF	(Circulate I. N	-120	^
City/Village/Unincorporated Area (circ	(Circulator's Name) do hereby certify the		PROINECT
	.1	f unincorporated, list municip	pality that provide:
tal service) (Zip Code) <u>(2012/</u> , Cou a citizen of the United States, and that th	o cionatura a di i	that I am 18	B years of age or
ction of the candidate as the party's none	ne signatures on this sheet were signed in minimee, and are genuine and that to the best of the section of the	of my knowledge and belief	oriate managing o the persons so si
ing elective office, and that their respect	voters of the <u>benechtaric</u> ive residences are correctly stated, as above	Party in the political division set forth.	on in which the c
	- Fran	17. Jul	
		(Circulator's Signature)	
ned and sworn to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on	18,2010
OFFICIAL SEAL	mm?	THRISERT MC	onth, day, year)
(SEAL) NOTALLY PHEAL STATE OF II	LINOIS &	Notary Public's Signature	
MY COM STO EXPIRES MAY	14, 2012 \$ SHEET NO. 9	<u> </u>	,

We, the undersigned, members of and affi	liated with theDemocratic	Party and qualified	primary electors
nalle, and State of thir	1015, 00 nereby betition that the followin	ng named nerson, shali ba a	condidata as the
Democratic Party for the be held onNovember 2 nd , 2010_		cified to be voted for at the G	eneral Election to
be field off	(date of election).		
NAME	OFFICE (and District, if any)	ADDRES	SS
Joseph Lowery	TREASURER	1001 Pinehurst Driv	
	TREASURER	North Aurora IL 605	
		HOILII AUIOIA IL 605	42
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8	1 or 10-5 1 complete the following (this	information	
FORMERI Y KNOWN AS	or 10-0.1, complete the following (this	aniormation will appear on the	ballot)
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List all names do	UNTIL NAME CHAN	GED ON(List date of each i	nome channel
	T	(List date of each	name change)
NAME	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 agary am slomhof	739 Prospect St.	legin IL	Kane
2 C/21B(1)	739 PROXPEL	Elgin IL	KANZ
3 /2 /4 Bill	114 Mallery Ave	ELGIN IL	Kanp
4.5-94.66	114 Mallens Ane	Elain IL	18 and
5 Davian Wuller	887 Can 34,	Column 1	1/2
6 10 n apolen	82 D-Edion	War. IL	1/ and
7 motore Kunold	33 A Wats	Y. I.	Nave
8 Milin Othermas	264 MeClups	EPGIN IL	Tanes.
· landly of them	9NS43 Kishen a	Ekin: IL	1015
10 2 Land	354 Victorialon	Elain IL	Vana
State of ILLINOIS		()	1 CEMO
County of KANG	SS.		
1. FRANK F. IMHOFF	(Circulator's Name) do hereby certify tha	it I reside at 739 PROJ	(1)
in the City/Village/Unincorporated Area (circle o	<i>C</i>		
,		if unincorporated, list municipal	ity that provides
postal service) (Zip Code) <u>(20120</u> , County that I am a citizen of the United States, and that committee's selection of the candidate as the pa	the cianotures on this about the street of the street		s of age or older,
	art a nominee' and are deurine aud Mark	DIME DESLOTION knowledge and H	priate managing
so signing were at the time of signing the petition which the candidate is seeking elective office, a	on qualified voters of the Denocy	Party in the po	olitical division in
5	The state of the s	Stated, as above set for	rth.
	- frank	(Circulator's Signature)	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	inkf. Imhoff	Λ .	0 0 0
organis and onom to (or animited) by	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on (insert month	10,000.
····	4	Zu h Lingser Lindhill	v ()
(SEAL) OFFICIAL SEAL	<u> </u>	(Notary Publid's Signature)	010
RICH L JACOBS NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS	SHEET NO. 10	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MAY 14, 201	2 {		

We, the undersigned, members of and affiliated with theDemocratic Party and qualified primary electors of theDemocratic Party, in the of in the County of, and State of Illinois, do hereby petition that the following named person shall be a candidate of the Party for the election to the office hereinafter specified to be voted for at the General Election to be held on November 2 nd , 2010 (date of election).				
NAME	OFFICE (and District, if any)	ADDRES	s	
Joseph Lowery	KANE COUNTY TREASURER	1001 Pinehurst Drive North Aurora IL 60542		
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8 FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List all names du	UNTIL NAME CHANG	• •	, 	
NAME (YOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY	
Shiver D. Moore	8204. Clanisa pl.	Alliona 1	Kane	
2 Constant	434 Infeside ave	Aurora IL	tane	
3 Kon Me Cradie.	1435 Crostwood T	Aux IL	Kine	
4 highe McCadde	1435 CHESTONIA CH.	illi IL	Kane	
5 Cloria / Red Singar	152 N. Glinwin 11	HILLER IL	fille_	
6 Gregory Medernad	BAPO, GLENWOODPE	HURORA IL	KANE	
But Moderace	1440 HEATHER DR.	BURDRA TIL	KANIE	
8 LINIEDAZZICE	1413Withness AW	Auvova 1	Karl	
Army Brazile	1413W.ILLINOISME	Chrora 1	Kanu	
10 CVAHa Jones	1433 W. L. L. IIIOIS A	le (PeorOrg 1L	Kane	
State of MINOIS	SS.			
County of Kill (33.			
1. DAVID W. MORE	(Circulator's Name) do hereby certify tha	at I reside at <u>830 N. GLENW</u>	ED PLACE.	
in the City/Village/Unincorporated Area (circle of	one) of thurora (if unincorporated, list municipa	lity that provides	
postal service) (Zip Code) (2006), County of KANE, State of ILLINGIS that I am 18 years of age or older, that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, after the appropriate managing committee's selection of the candidate as the party's nominee, and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the time of signing the petition qualified voters of the Description Correctly stated, as above set forth. (Circulator's Signature)				
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by DAU	(Name of Circulator)	_ before me, on	th, day, year)	
HOWARD R. KATZ SE Notary Public - State of Illinois My Commission Expires 7-17-10	SHEET NO	(Notary Public's Signature)		

(Party did not nominate a candidate at the primary)

WITH THE PARTY

, and State of III	linois, do hereby petition that the following	or named namen shall be	in the County
NAME	OFFICE (and District, if any)	ADDRES	 SS
Joseph Lowery	KANE COUNTY	1001 Pinehurst Driv	e
	TREASURER	North Aurora IL 60542	
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8	-8.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this	information will appear on the	ballot)
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	during last 3 years) UNTIL NAME CHAN		
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 Suthery Tieres	1850 W. Algeland	Elsur " 11	X4113
2 Janes Sarti	404 Singapore	Carpenters y/ len	KANE
3 Circhie Dag	469 N. Commonwealth	celegin IL	Kane
4 (Mgelassy	HOAD. Commonwalk	Elgin IL	rane
6 Brodney (1) Alana	464 N. Commonweath	u Elgin IL	bane
7 m	10.55 Fitth Street	furora "	Kane
BOODER OF BURNON	12 MEYER STreet	E/6/N 1	Kan
9 50 (0)	1815 Spt si	MITORG IL	CHIK
10 Velma Julia	art (PL	Stock IL	mie -
State of	101:3		1 Dra
County of Kaul	SS.	٠	
Michael Lowery	(Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that	I moids a los l	
the City/Village/Unincorporated Area (circle	one) of Mixh Aurona	Supineer and All Andrews	UNIT YOU
ostal service) (Zip Code) 0542, Count nat I am a citizen of the United States, and that ommittee's selection of the candidate as the p o signing were at the time of signing the peti which the candidate is seeking elective office,	y of Rano, State of the signatures on this sheet were signed in the signatures and are genuine and that to	that I am 18 yean my presence, after the approthe best of my knowledge and b	rs of age or olde priate managin pelief the person
	- feli	Int Low	
igned and sworn to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator)		18-10
"OFFICIAL SEAL" HOWARD R. KATZ (Netary Public - State of Illinois	(Hame of Officiator)	and A Keely	h, day, year)
My Commission Expires 7-17-10	SHEET NO. 12	(Notary Public's Signature)	

We, the undersigned, members of and affil of theDemocratic Party, and State of Illin Democratic Party for the	iated with theDemocratic	Party and qualified	primary elector
Kane, and State of Illin	iois, do hereby petition that the following	ng named person shall be a	in the County of
Democratic Party for the be held on November 2 nd , 2010	election to the office hereinafter spec	cified to be voted for at the Ge	eneral Election to
be field onNovember 2 ; 2010	_(date of election).		
NAME	OFFICE (and District, if any)	ADDRES	S
Joseph Lowery	KANE COUNTY	1001 Pinehurst Drive)
	TREASURER	North Aurora IL 60542	
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8	.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this	information will appear as the	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	LINTE NAME CHAN	GED ON	pallot)
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List all names du	uring last 3 years)	(List date of each n	ame change)
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
Maya thous	1055 Fifth Street	Aurora IL	Kane
* Balery try	464 N. Commonwealthtre	EGN.IL IL	Kane,
3 Darbus Solle	267 RIVERVIEWS Dr	Carpenters ville 11	Kani
4 Freely Apula	Zri7 Revenues Dy	Cycle 1	Kow
5 Gren peller	267 Riverview De	Carpentersorle 11	Kare
6 Glinger Matterns	830n 11 wy 87	Willera 11	Kone
1 The Contract of the Contract	SNOKE CT	Lose IL	V
9 Boy Just Jalin	14 2 0 14 Mest.	(16)	13 ne
10 Jarol Shelly	2800 E. BRIdleWAY Ct.	Lacountercullo 11	VINE
State of		Can periors VIII C II	KAIVU
County of Kane	SS.		
1. Hichael Lowery	(Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that	t I reside at 100 / Pinohu	wat Dr
in the City/Village/Unincorporated Area (circle o	one) of Morth Aurona (f Unincomorated, list musicipali	6 : 4b of
postal service) (Zip Code) (CO) (CO) (County that I am a citizen of the United States, and that committee's selection of the candidate as the passo signing were at the time of signing the politic	of, State of the signatures on this sheet were signed rty's nominee, and are genuine and that to	that I am 18 year in my presence, after the appropriate best of my knowledge and b	s of age or older, oriate managing elief the persons
which the candidate is seeking elective office, a	nd that their respective residences are co	orrectly stated, as above set for	क्षी.
	- Jac	(Circulated Sur)	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by//	icheel Loreary	(Circulator's Signature)	1 1510
	(Name of Circulator)	(insert month	n, day, year)
(SEAL) "OFFICIAL SEAL" HOWARD R. KATZ	- Uffer	Weed The	
Notary Public - State of Illinois My Commission Expires 7-17-10	SHEET NO13	(Notary Public's Signature)	

We, the undersigned, members of and affil of theDemocratic Party, Kane, and State of IllinDemocratic Party for the be held onNovember 2 nd , 2010	iois, do hereby petition that the followir	ng named person shall be a	candidate of the	
NAME	OFFICE (and District, If any) ADDRESS		s	
Joseph Lowery	KANE COUNTY TREASURER 1001 Pinehurst Drive North Aurora IL 60542			
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8 FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List all names du	- ·	• •	·	
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY	
1 Wards Haritan	18 Woodland Holls Rd	Belzuiz 11	Kenc	
2 Gonesieve La Forest	34w990 Chillen Dr.	Batavia 11	Kane	
3 Michael Mour	701 Roberts Cu	Bulgara IL	Kon	
4 Andrew Kaput	774 Remington Ln	Nath Aurora 11	Kane	
5 XXXXXX	1823 S. 574Pl.	SA CHAPIES IL	KANE	
6 GARY HUBET	ISC ASPEN LINCY	HOCH AUGGE	Kane	
Memor Kint	407. S. Fordham Hic.	Aurora IL	Vane	
8 DINA LAMANNA	1152 LEXINGTON LANE	BOTAVIA IL	KANE	
· Andre HARDEN	100 Mitchell Rd # 108	N. A. PARA IL	KNUE	
10 LIADA BEDENTEIM	1221 Ritarie	Si Chertes IL	Kene	
State of $\frac{\mathcal{F}/(hass)}{\mathcal{Kane}}$	SS.			
1. Michael Lowery	(Circulator's Name) do hereby certify the	at I reside at 100 / Ping	herst Dr	
in the City/Village/Unincorporated Area (circle	one) of North Aurora	(if unincorporated, list municipa	lity that provides	
postal service) (Zip Code) County of State of That I am 18 years of age or older, that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, after the appropriate managing committee's selection of the candidate as the party's nominee, and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the time of signing the petition qualified voters of the Party in the political division in which the candidate is seeking elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth.				
Signed and swom to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator)	(Circulator's Signature) before me, on	20/0 th, day, year)	
OFFICIAL SEAL SEMIARK A. GUETHLE NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 11-12-2013		MA - Suetu (Notary Public's Signature)	<u>b</u>	

We, the undersigned, members of and affiliant the Democratic Party, i	n tho	Party and qualified p	the County of
and State of Hims	is do hereby netition that the following	named person shall be a c	andidate of the
Domocratic Party for the	election to the office nerematter specific	ied to be voted for at the Ger	eral Election to
pe held onNovember 2 nd , 2010	(date of election).		
NAME	OFFICE (and District, if any)	ADDRESS	5
Joseph Lowery	VANE COUNTY	1001 Pinehurst Drive	
,	KANE COUNTY	North Aurora IL 6054	2
	TREASURER		
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.	1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this in	nformation will appear on the b	pallot)
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UNTIL NAME CHANC	SED ON	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List all names du	ring last 3 years)	(List date of each n	ame change)
NAME	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	Un port No le de	1	Vano
17 mper kan	OUL MACHO ST	Batavia "	Kare.
2 rm Dieni	5N748Arbore 4n	· St. Ch 106 IL	V m
3 Vames Lasel	20t Hidden (reck lane	North Aware IL	Ras
5 Elizabeth Tarrior	708 Hidden Creek Lave	N. Amora IL	Kane
6 Torner Vivilen	1069 Winnebago Tr.	Batavia IL	Kano
7 ASA Char	946 Singer	General IL	Kane
B Far a Burge Cake	1014 Bluceton	Batavia "	Koine
9 Hill Marghiles	1014 BLUESTEIN	SATALES IL	KANK
10 LISA Gronowski	39W 894 Kellar Sq.	Geneva 1	Kane
State of #///nois)			
County of <u>Kane</u>	SS.		
1, Michael Lowery	(Circulator's Name) do hereby certify the	at I reside at <u>/60/ ⁽⁾/ // (*</u>	Kurst Dr
in the City/Village/Unincorporated Area (circle	one) of Borth Autora	(if unincorporated, list municipa	lity that provides
nostal service) (Zin Code) (0 542 Count	v of Kune State of -	I///h0 (5' that I am 18 yea	ars of age or older,
that I am a citizen of the United States, and that	i t the signatures on this sheet were signe (in my presence, atter the appr	opnate managing
committee's selection of the candidate as the p so signing were at the time of signing the peti	tion qualified voters of the / <i>JPM</i> (% (' <u>)'`(† </u> 'Y ← Party in the p	KONDICAL DIVISION IN
which the candidate is seeking elective office,	and that their respective residences are	correctly stated, as above set f	orth.
	_ pum	(Circulator's Signature)	
U	chap/ Loworx	` , ,	2010
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on/ (insert more	nth, day, year)
OFFICIAL SEAL	Max	K A. Luth	
MARK A. GUETHLE		(Notary Public's Signature)	
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 11-12-2013	SHEET NO15		

We, the undersigned, members of and af of theDemocratic Pan Kane, and State of III Democratic Party for t be held onNovember 2 nd , 2010	linois, do hereby petition that the followin	g named person shall be a	candidate of the
NAME	OFFICE (and District, if any)	ADDRES	S
Joseph Lowery	KANE COUNTY TREASURER	1001 Pinehurst Drive North Aurora IL 60542	
	4-8.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this UNTIL NAME CHANG		•
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 Manay O. Gota	1248 Hillsboro Dr.	Botavice 11	Vare
2 mite Hay (by	748 GOLFTAIL CT	aurom 1	Kane
3 Andrew L Parks	804 Thornwood AK	Saint andes "	Kane
4 Hathy Parks	804 Thornwood Dr.	St. Charles 1	Kone
5 Ved Il	736 JEFFERWACT	BATAVIA IL	Kone
6 20	Son prosprinte De.	Aurora 11	Kare
Bunditte Films	554 Winsprinte De	Aurora IL	Kane
8 Hochook & Seaso	4N145 Wyngch	St. Charles IL	KNNIE
1 College	761 Mairos Patro	Batana 1	Kan
10 Flisa C. Bolon	386 marion ave 3	AURON IL	KANG
State of)		
County of Kanp) SS.)		
1. Michael Lower	(Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that	at I reside at 100 / Pine	Lunc + D.
in the City/Village/Unincorporated Area (circle		1	V
postal service) (Zip Code) 60542, Courthat I am a citizen of the United States, and the committee's selection of the candidate as the so signing were at the time of signing the perwhich the candidate is seeking elective office.	nty of, State of, State of, and the signatures on this sheet were signed a party's nominee, and are genuine and that the stition qualified voters of the, PMO (that I am 18 years in my presence, after the approto the best of my knowledge and	ars of age or older opriate managing belief the persons
	Mr.	(Circulator's Signature)	
OFFICIAL SEAL MARK A. GUETHLE NOTHERAFUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 11-12-2013	(Name of Circulator) (Name of Circulator)	before me, on 4-/5- (insert mor // A - Luce Mark (Notary Public's Signature)	nth, day, year)
HI Common	SHEET NO.		

We, the undersigned, members of and affil of theDemocratic Party, Kane, and State of IllinDemocratic Party for the be held onNovember 2 nd , 2010	iois, do hereby petition that the following	ng named person shall be a	candidate of the
NAME	OFFICE (and District, If any)	ADDRES	
Joseph Lowery	KANE COUNTY 1001 Pinehurst		
	TREASURER	North Aurora IL 6054	12
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8	1.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this	information will appear on the	ballot)
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List all names do	UNTIL NAME CHAN	GED ON(List date of each r	name change)
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 avolum Din	759 Pinguelo	north augus	Kone
2 Li Man	602 PINECTECK	N. aurora 1L	Rane
35 acey Boyle	S19 Columbia Cir	N Aurora 1	Kaire
4 Michael Togle	819 Colcin big Cir	NACETORA IL	Kane
5	1015 ScarletOAK	AVRORA IL	Kane
6 trick	364927 R60 GOTE RO	55. CAMES IL	ton.
7 Spursilly	39W6Albertane	Elvin 11	Kane
· Stephanu Sankson	7 Nickory Dr.	Chille	Kane
· Storka Meyer	YOUYTH MEASON OF	HAMMPSHIRE IL	KANE.
10 ALICE J. RODIZIGUEZ	1129 Denver Dr.	Carpentersville "	KANES
State of #///ho/s)			
County of <u>Kano</u>	SS.		
1. Michael Lowery	(Circulator's Name) do hereby certify the	at I reside at 100 / 2/114	Lurst Dr
in the City/Village/Unincorporated Area (circle o	one) of Marth Auvora	(if Unincorporated list municipal	lity that provides
postal service) (Zip Code) 60 9, County that I am a citizen of the United States, and that committee's selection of the candidate as the passo signing were at the time of signing the petitiwhich the candidate is seeking elective office, a	of, State of, State of, State of, the signatures on this sheet were signed arty's nominee, and are genuine and that to gualified voters of the, and	in my presence, after the appropriate best of my knowledge and it	rs of age or older, ppriate managing pelief the persons
	(Name of Circulator)	(Circulator's Signature) before me, on 4-/5 (insert mont	1 - 20/0 th, day, year)
OFFICIAL SEAL MARK A. GUETHLE NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 11-12-2013	SHEET NO. 7	M H - Hultu (Notary Public's Signature)	<u> </u>

We, the undersigned, members of and affil of theDemocratic Party, Kane, and State of Illin Democratic Party for the be held on November 2 nd , 2010	iated with theDemocratic in the of ois, do hereby petition that the following e election to the office hereinafter spec	Party and qualified ig named person shall be a ified to be voted for at the Ge	primary electors in the County of candidate of the eneral Election to
NAME	_(date of election). OFFICE (and District, if any)	ADDRES	
Joseph Lowery	KANE COUNTY TREASURER	1001 Pinehurst Drive North Aurora IL 60542	
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8 FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List all names du	.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this		
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
· Com for	386 MARION AVE 3	LURURA IL	KANI
2 Brenda Sunther	513 Bede Cer	1) Aarron IL	Kave
3 Julhor	513 Bele (11.	W. Arrora IL	Konk
4 15 7501	264 BRIAN a.	GENEUX IL	KANE
5 Days Carlot	164 Tan CC	George IL	Kae
7 0/ //2-1 00	18 5 c 10 NJ	BIS MOCK IL	Kane
8 Helmorbook On	1/0/1 August St	Delaua. L	Kane
9 X py Hall	511 Marth Ave	Batavia IL	Kne /
10 Jan Bill	1119 Barton Lane	Aurora IL	Kane
State of			11410
County of Kano	SS.		
" Michael Lowery	_(Circulator's Name) do hereby certify tha	t I reside at 106 (Pray)	hure + Dr
in the City/Village/Unincorporated Area (circle of	ine) of North Aurora (i	f unincorporated, list municipal	ity that provides
postal service) (Zip Code) 60542, County that I am a citizen of the United States, and that committee's selection of the candidate as the paso signing were at the time of signing the petitic which the candidate is seeking elective office, a	of, State of, the signatures on this sheet were signed rty's nominee, and are genuine and that to on qualified voters of the	that I am 18 years in my presence, after the appropriate best of my knowledge and the	rs of age or older, priate managing belief the persons
		la Laury	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator)	(Circulator's Signature) before me, on $4-15-7$	2010
OFFICIAL SEAL MARK A. GUETHLE NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 11-12-2013	SHEET NO. 18	(insert mont) A Julti (Notary Public's Signature)	h, day, year) /

We, the undersigned, members of and affil of theDemocraticParty,	iated with theDemocratic	Party and qualified	primary electors
Kane, and State of Illin	iois, do hereby petition that the following	ng named person shall be a	in the County of candidate of the
Democratic Party for the be held on November 2 nd , 2010	e election to the office hereinaffer ener	cified to be voted for at the G	eneral Election to
NAME	OFFICE (and District, if any)	ADDRES	SS
Joseph Lowery	KANE COUNTY	1001 Pinehurst Drive	
	TREASURER	North Aurora IL 605	42
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8	1.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this	information will appear on the	ballot)
	until NAME CHAN		-
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 June Berling	1119 Barkston Love	Currora IL	Kane
2 fleelland	2685 MOSS LN	AUXOLA IL	And Mark
3 (50) men	28/5 Weaver Lane	Batavia, 1	Kane
4 Course perces	1500 fiatural	I eneva 1	Lone
5 Deborah Klynky	1500 Kuku sid Dr.	Geneva IL	Kane.
The Stewart	1075 GAldew OAKSPIS	^	KANE
8 Ville Miller	1075 Golden Oaks Phin	e Actiona IL:	Kane
9 Just Mix	701 Kelanh	by true 1	Ken
10 Cry Dan	414 North PARKAU:	AUN ONA IL	1/4/15
State of I//hols)			120-40
County of <u>Kane</u>	SS.		
Michael Lowery	_(Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that	t I reside at 100 / 12/ Mig	hurst Dr
n the City/Village/Unincorporated Area (circle o	ine) of North Aurora (i	f unincorporated, list municipal	ity that provides
nostal service) (Zip Code) 60 542. County that I am a citizen of the United States, and that committee's selection of the candidate as the passes of signing were at the time of signing the petitic thich the candidate is seeking elective office, a	of, State of the signatures on this sheet were signed in the signature and that to the signature of the	in my presence, after the appro	rs of age or older, priate managing pelief the persons
5	IAA	the Curry spaced as above set fo	rth.
igned and sworn to (or affirmed) by	unal Lomory	(Circulator's Signature)	
igned and sworn to (or affirmed) by// IC	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on 4-15	-20/0
OFFICIAL SEAL (SEALARK A. GUETHLE NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS	Mund	(Insert mont) (Notary Public's Signature)	h, day, yea r)
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 11-12-2013	SHEET NO		

We, the undersigned, members of and affil of theDemocratic Party, Kane, and State of Illin Democratic Party for the be held onNovember 2 nd , 2010	IOIS do hereby petition that the followin	201 1200020 of 200000 - 11 - 11 1	21 A
NAME	OFFICE (and District, if any)		RESS
Joseph Lowery	KANE COUNTY TREASURER	1001 Pinehurst E North Aurora IL	
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8 FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List all names du	3.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this UNTIL NAME CHAN uring last 3 years)	GED ON	the ballot) ach name change)
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 Juliast of	807N. PRay 687	Batavia	11 Kave
3 KBONEON	10801 LISA BUD	AUTODO	IL KANE
5 Sue no	2485. FORES 4	Bas	11 Pare
7 Mexay But trutte	48WOIG MILLAMON DI.	BATAVIA Maple Park	IL KANG
8 Jan Bill	820 Andry Are	Aurora	IL KANE
10 fact At	1248 HILLSON	Barne	IL Kase
State of F//ho/s) County of Kano	SS.		
1. Michael Lowory	(Circulator's Name) do hereby certify tha	at I reside at 100/Pc	nphurex Di
in the City/Village/Unincorporated Area (circle of postal service) (Zip Code) 605/12. County that I am a citizen of the United States, and that committee's selection of the candidate as the passo signing were at the time of signing the petitic which the candidate is seeking elective office, a	of, State of, State of, the signatures on this sheet were signed arty's nominee, and are genuine and that to, state of, and are genuine and that the construction of the state of, state of	in my presence, after the a the best of my knowledge a	years of age or older, ppropriate managing and belief the persons
OFFICIAL SEAL MARK A. GUETHLE NOTARE PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 11-12-2013	(Name of Circulator) SHEET NO. 20	(Circulator's Signature) before me, on 4-/ (insert r KA - Luctt (Notary Public's Signature)	nonth, day, year)

We, the undersigned, members of and affi of theDemocratic Party	liated with theDemocratic	Party and qualified	primary electors
nane , and State of fill	1015. OO nereby belition that the toliowir	ng named person, shali be a	candidate of the
Democratic Party for the held on November 2 nd , 2010	e election to the office hereinafter spec	cified to be voted for at the G	eneral Election to
be neid onNovember 2"*, 2010	(date of election).	•	
NAME	OFFICE (and District, if any)	ADDRES	SS
Joseph Lowery	KANE COUNTY	1001 Pinehurst Driv	e
	TREASURER	North Aurora IL 605	42
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8	B.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this	information will appear on the	hallot)
			Dalloty
FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List all names de	uring last 3 years)	(List date of each	name change)
NAME	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 Seoff Thing	1106 Dale Crest	North Augra IL	Kenl
2 Margarite od	39W119 Platt Place	Greva "	Kane
3 Kelle Zneffer	39W119 Platt Place	Geneva 1	Kane
* Scenting Personal	1366 Green theasant In	Batavia IL	KANE
5 Bore Hertick	1/80 VIOLET /n	Batavia IL	KANE
6 Starting	262 E. Pook Lue	Sugar Grove 1	Kany
7 alison Jelwy	118 N. Batava Ave,	Batavia 1L	Kane
8	2393 Bird Jane	Batavia IL	Kone
9 Jun hlygerall	106 Oxford La	S.Ellin IL	Kave
10 Canul Sweet	53 Lexington Ave	S Elgin IL	Kone
State of Illinois)		0	
County of Rang }	SS.		
Michael Lowery	(Circulator's Name) do hereby certify tha	t I reside at 100 / Praye	Lyrst D
n the City/Village/Unincorporated Area (circle o	one) of North Aurora (if unincorporated, list municipa	lity that provides
postal service) (Zip Code) 60 542 County	of KANO State of T	1/1 1/2/2 11 11	_
het I am a citizen of the United States, and that	the signatures on this shoot warn signed	in marana and a di	
ommittee's selection of the candidate as the pa o signing were at the time of signing the petiti	UI QUAIIIIEO VOIERS OF THE / YOU'S I	IN 77 To 7 CZ Brank the Abraham	_ 1947 - A 15 P 5 - A
hich the candidate is seeking elective office, a	unat their respective residences are continued in the respective residences are continued in the respective residences are continued in the respective	orrectly stated, as above set fo	orth.
	fllich	(Circulator's Signature)	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	chap//amona	/ 11 1-	-) 1/1
The state of the s	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on 9-/5	th, day, year)
OFFICIAL SEAL	Ma	M A. Alina	The So
MARKA. GUETHLE		(Notary Public's Signature)	- V- V-
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 11-12-2013	SHEET NO21		

We, the undersigned, members of and affilion of the Democratic Party,	ated with theDemocraticofois, do hereby petition that the following	Party and qualified	in the County of
Democratic Party for the be held on November 2 nd , 2010	e election to the office hereinafter spec (date of election).	ified to be voted for at the Ge	eneral Election to
NAME	OFFICE (and District, if any)	ADDRES	s
Joseph Lowery	KANE COUNTY	1001 Pinehurst Drive	
	TREASURER		
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8			ballot)
FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List all names du	until NAME CHAN	GED ON(List date of each r	iame change)
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 Sonia Camacho	288 Deorpath in.	Carpentasville 1	Kane
2 Alfonso Silva	1/29 DETIVER DR.	CAPPENTERSILL	Kane
3 Sam Silva	1129 Denver Dr.	Conpantassille	Sane
1 Vanessa Hommride	1109 Denver Dr.	Carpentersyllei	Kane
5 Sounds Kummet	7 Heckory Dr	C'Ville 1	Karl
6 Army ton	502 Bele Cin	, UTLE OUT A IL	Kone
7 JEANGE ENSTROM	510 Bed Cucle	NAUTONA IL	Kane
8 MARK WAT	211 JEOG LA ST	NAURURA IL	KANE
9 Phil Romin	Za Bostin D-	Sigar Give IL	Kare
10 Paul Walter	800 Land Dr	Anrara IL	Kanp
State of <u>F//(nois</u>) County of <u>Kane</u>	SS.		
in the City/Village/Unincorporated Area (circle o	(Circulator's Name) do hereby certify tha	at I reside at 160 / Prng	hurst Dr
in the City/Village/Unincorporated Area (circle o	one) of North Aurora (if unincorporated, list municipal	ity that provides
postal service) (Zip Code) County that I am a citizen of the United States, and that committee's selection of the candidate as the passes signing were at the time of signing the petition.	the signatures on this sheet were signed arty's nominee, and are genuine and that to on qualified voters of the	o the best of my knowledge and t	priate managing belief the persons
which the candidate is seeking elective office, a	and that their respective residences are c	correctly stated, as above set fo	rth.
		(Circulator's Signature)	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	chapt Lowery	before me on 4-15	-2010
	(Name of Circulator)	(insert mont	h, day, year)
OFFICIAL SEAL MARK A. GUETHLE	Mas	(Notary Public's Signature)	6
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 11-12-2013	SHEET NO	(

We, the undersigned, members of and affile of theDemocratic Party,	iated with theDemocratic	Party and qualified	primary electors
Kane, and State of IIIIn	iols, do hereby petition that the following	ng named person shall be a	candidate of the
	seemanni lu ine niike neminamer shek	cified to be voted for at the G	eneral Election to
be held onNovember 2 ^{no} , 2010	_(date of election).		
NAME	OFFICE (and District, if any)	ADDRES	SS
Joseph Lowery	KANE COUNTY	1001 Pinehurst Drive	9
	TREASURER	North Aurora IL 605	42
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8	.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this	information will appear on the	ballot)
			201101)
FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List all names du	rring last 3 years)	(List date of each	name change)
NAME	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
2 Della Market	9/1 None	Milleropa IL	Kone
3 Ami Thomas	1101 par and	1. amora IL	Marie
4 Martha Van der visla	516 Pak Crest	N. Duase IL	1hans
5 - Lary McWill me	707 PNEHJRST DR	N. August 11	Kane
6 Charulman	767 Pixtelexal BY	NATOLONIA IL	KANE
1 James Atop	904 PineHurst	N. HIVETOLA IL	KANIF
8 Jan Mall	319 Acorn Dr	NAUGO IL	Kane
9 Hector Jan Tos	402 Junger Dr.	NAUrova IL	Kany
10 july julated	808 Magnolia Bre	N Aurra IL	Kane
State of	\$S.		
County of		(m. 0	/ . ^
Michael Lowery	_(Circulator's Name) do hereby certify tha	at I reside at /00///np/	urst Dr
in the City/Village/Unincorporated Area (circle o		if unincorporated, list municipal	
postal service) (Zip Code) (OS STO), County that I am a citizen of the United States, and that committee's selection of the candidate as the pa	the signatures on this shoot were signed	that I am 18 year	s of age or older,
	the nominee and are convine and that	in my presence, after the appro	priate managing
so signing were at the time of signing the petition which the candidate is seeking elective office, a			
	Mele	(Xain)	ui.
И	had been	(Circulator's Signature)	2 .
Signed and swom to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on	- 20/0
OFFICIAL SEAL	mar	A A SULT	uay, year)
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS		(Notary Public's Signature)	
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 11-12-2013	SHEET NO. 23		

We, the undersigned, members of and at of theDemocratic, and State of ill	filiated with theDemocratic	Party and qualified	primary electors
Kane, and State of il	linois, do hereby petition that the following	ng named person shall be a	in the County of the
Democratic Party for to be held on November 2 nd , 2010	he election to the office hereinafter spec	cified to be voted for at the G	eneral Election to
be neid onNovember 2", 2010	(date of election).		
NAME	OFFICE (and District, if any)	ADDRES	SS
Joseph Lowery	KANE COUNTY	1001 Plnehurst Driv	e
	TREASURER	North Aurora IL 605	42
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8	-8.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this	information will appear on the	ballot)
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List all names		GED ON	
(List all names	during last 3 years)	(List date of each	name change)
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 Patricia Granas	1010 Spruci St	Aurova II	Kane
2 Staren Cale	398 PLENSANT DR	Sc Elgin IL	KANE
3 SHREEN CALONEI	1177 PRASTON AVR	ELG-IA IL	Kare
4 (All fonce	525 Regent St	ELGIN IL	Kerne
5 Comeraldo Marley	DIT N. Porter St	Elgin IL	Kares
6 harsh helly beith	43w020 Beeth Road	Campton Hills IL	Kane
7 James Course	1474949 Winy Dr.	Elgin Oll	Kare
Sungera A. Grina	140/ Harlan Ave.	Egin I IL	Kane
· Ledd Mangahas	good exansion sue.	E1619 IL	KANE
10 kenne facision	200 Pauline de	Elgin IL	Kank
State of) > SS.		
County of			, ,
Michael Lowery	(Circulator's Name) do hereby certify tha	t I reside at 1061 PINE	hurst D
n the City/Village/Unincorporated Area (circle	one) of North Aurora	if unincorporated, list municipal	ity that provides
costal service) (Zip Code) 60542 Count	work Kill 120 Outs of T	111446	
hat I am a citizen of the United States, and the committee's selection of the candidate as the page of signing the page.	at the signatures on this sheet were signed party's nominee, and are genuine and that to	in my presence, after the appro	priate managing
so signing were at the time of signing the peti which the candidate is seeking elective office,			
,	and that their respective residences are	offectly stated, as above set fo	rth.
		(Circulator's Signature)	
Signed and swom to (or affirmed) by $\underline{\mathcal{M}}$	CAUNT LOWERY (Name of Circulator)	_ before me, on 4-15-	2010.
OFFICIAL SEAL	(Ivaline of Circulator)	(insert mont	n, day, year)
MARK A. GUETHLE NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS		(Notary Public's Signature)	77
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 11-12-2013	SHEET NO. 24	•	

	e undersigned, members of and affili DemocraticParty,		Party and qualified	orimary electors
OI UIE	Kane and State of Illing	ois, do hereby petition that the following	ng named person shall be a	candidate of the
	Demogratic Party for the	election to the office hereinafter spec	ified to be voted for at the Ge	neral Election to
be hel	d onNovember 2 nd , 2010	_(date of election).		
	NAME	OFFICE (and District, if any)	ADDRES	s
Jose	ph Lowery	KANE COUNTY	1001 Pinehurst Drive	,
		TREASURER	North Aurora IL 6054	12
If rec	quired pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8	.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this	information will appear on the	ballot)
FOR	MERLY KNOWN AS	UNTIL NAME CHAN	GED ON	
	(List all names du	UNTIL NAME CHAN	(List date of each r	name change)
	NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1	11 Mehr	809 Pinehuist Ct.	North Aurora IL	Kane
26	Gra White	865 Dine hurst Ct	Northarina 12	Kare
3		805 Pinelfust ct	N. Aurora "	Kane
4	Alu A Sprans	303 Pinchurst Ct	No. 14 Aurora IL	Kine
5	dial	702 Pinehart Dr.	North Aurora IL	Kane
6	North Teulai	618 Purchust Dr.	Novth Awarall	tave.
7.	Mary Paines	Co18 Pinehust Or	Month Award	Kans
84	Neghon young	616 Pinchwat Dr.	Morth aurora "	Kane
9 1	Nike Blonn	616 Pinehurotor.	north aurolail	Kerne_
10 (MyKMil	1617 Pinehaustor	1/A IL	Kane
State of	I Illahis ?		·	
County	of Kane	SS.	0	1 1
·M	ichael Lowery	(Circulator's Name) do hereby certify tha	at I reside at 100 / Pr	12 hurst
n the C	city/Village/Unincorporated Area (circle o	one) of Morth Aurora (if unincorporated, list municipa	ality that provides
	ervice) (Zip Code) 60572, County	of, State of, State of	in my presence after the appro	ars of age or older,
commit	tee's selection of the candidate as the pa	arty's nominee, and are genuine and that t	o the best of my knowledge and	belief the persons
	ing were at the time of signing the petiti	on qualified voters of the \'\'\'\'\'\'\'\'\'\'\'\'\'\'\'\'\'\	orrectly stated, as above set for	oolitical division in orth.
	,	h	le Vous	1
	4.	· · · · ·	(Circulator's Signature)	/
Signed	and sworn to (or affirmed) by	e hard Low-pry	before me, on 4-15	-2010
J	······································	(Name of Circulator)		nth, day, year)
	OFFICIAL SEAL	Much	C H. Luette	le
	NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS		(Notary Public's Signature)	
	MA COWWISSION EVILL	SHEET NO. 25		

We, the undersigned, members of and aff of theDemocratic Party	iliated with theDemocratic	Party and qualified	primary electors
Name and State of the	BOIS ON DECENY DETITION that the followin	nd named nerson shall be a	condidate afth.
Democratic Party for the be held onNovember 2 nd , 2010	e election to the office hereinafter spec (date of election).	cified to be voted for at the Go	eneral Election to
NAME	OFFICE (and District, if any)	ADDRES	S
Joseph Lowery	KANE COUNTY	1001 Pinehurst Drive	
	TREASURER	North Aurora IL 6054	
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-	8.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this	information will appear on the	hallot)
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List all names d	UNTIL NAME CHAN	GED ON	balloty
(List all names d	uring last 3 years)	(List date of each r	name change)
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 Makis Delan, i	649 Rale Kedy Brins	South ELMIL	Kane
2 Skli Sattleri	2366 Sark It	ECS: IL	Cano
3 Elinor Alcantara	114 Augusta De.	Gilberts 1L	Kemo
4 ADIUAN DABAD	646 LAKE RUPET PAUL	South ELGM IL	EME
5 CLISTINA ALCANTARA	114 Suguetor DR.	Gilberts 11	KANZ
6 Danielle Jacobson	477 Arlington,	SIGIN IL	Kane
7 Reyana Powell	1442 Kings Road	Carpentersville 11	Kane
* Stephanie Heath	303 5 19th St. Apt. D	St. Charles IL	Kanl
· Kamon Japan	1991 hollage grace due	Elgis IL	Kane
10 Joseph Johnson	505 Regent St	Elfa IL	Kene
State of $\frac{1/(hc/S)}{2}$	SS.		
County of Kane	00 .		
1, Michael Lowery	(Circulator's Name) do hereby certify tha	ntreside at 100/ Pine	urst Dr.
in the City/Village/Unincorporated Area (circle of	one of North Augusta		
postal service) (Zin Code) (2/2 T 4/2 County	of Rano, State of I	/// ha in	S of ago as older
that I am a citizen of the United States, and that committee's selection of the candidate as the passo signing were at the time of signing the petiti	the signatures on this sheet were signed arty's nominee, and are genuing and that to	in my presence, after the approp	priate managing
so signing were at the time of signing the petiti which the candidate is seeking elective office, a	on qualified voters of the	Party in the po	eller the persons litical division in
	Mestin	officery stated, as above set for	th.
1/	- juican	(Circulator's Signature)	
Signed and swom to (or affirmed) by $\underbrace{\hspace{1cm} \mathcal{M} t}$	char/Low-ery	before me, on 4-15-	2010
OFFICIAL SEAL.	(INAME OF CIRCUlator) /	(insert month	, day, year)
(SMEAB)KA. GUETHLE	- MUNE	(Notary Public's Signature)	
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 11-12-2013	SHEET NO26	. , , some o digitatule)	

We, the undersigned, members of and a	affiliated with theDemocraticofof	Party and qualified	primary elector
und object of	initiols, do hereby pennon that nie justown	iiu iiaiiieo derson shali he a	candidate of the
Denociano Pany for	THE EIECTION TO THE ATTICE DOTAINSMALANCE	cified to be voted for at the G	eneral Election t
be held onNovember 2 nd , 2010	(date of election).		
NAME	OFFICE (and District, if any)	ADDRES	SS
Joseph Lowery	KANE COUNTY	1001 Pinehurst Driv	e
	TREASURER	North Aurora IL 605	42
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2,	8-8.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this	information will appear on the	hallot
			Dallot)
(List all names	UNTIL NAME CHAN s during last 3 years)	(List date of each	name change)
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 Rhosa Rialley	2 Timer Isanan #112	Elan	COUNTY
2 Richard & Rosson	1539 INDEPENDENCE	ST CHERES IL	Lama
3 1/200 and 1/2	2352 South Stante	Elgin IL	Kano
4 Landy Johnsk	164 AnnSt	SElgin IL	Kane
5 Willo Celements	721 Kaxmond St	E/9in 11	Kone
6 Lasonya Simmons	1529 Meyer St. #1	Elgin II	Kare
7 Bent Muntin	300 Wood de Cir	South Elgin 1	Kasc
a Charles Take	617 M Grove Ave	Elgin IL	Kane
10 Charles Charles	371 Miller A) rive Elgin	IL	Hane
10 Cuns V. Krsoo leder	519 S. Haverhill Ln 0	S. Elgin IL	tane
State of)) SS.		
County of Kane)	, 3	N
MICHAOLZOWIENY	(Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that	1	MYST L
n the City/Village/Unincorporated Area (circl	11	if unincorporated, list municipal	lity that provides
postal service) (Zip Code) 60 540 Cour hat I am a citizen of the United States, and the committee's selection of the candidate as the	of the cignotures on this short was almost	////// that I am 18 yea	
committee's selection of the candidate as the	party's nominee, and are genuine and that to	o the best of my knowledge and t	priate managing pelief the persons
so signing were at the time of signing the per which the candidate is seeking elective office			
	_ fich	haray	
Named and account of the same of the	ichae/Lowery	(Circulator's Signature)	
	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on 4-15	-2010
OFFICIAL SEAL MARK A. GUETHLE	Mach	LA Austh	h, day, year)
ARTANY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS		(Notary Public's Signature)	V -
	SHEET NO 27		

0

PETITION

We, the undersigned, members of and affili of theParty,	iated with theDemocratic	Party and qualified	primary electors
Kane , and State of Illin	ois, do hereby petition that the followin	g named person, shall be a	in the County of
Democratic Party for the	? CICCION to the office hereinaffer speci	ified to be voted for at the Ge	eneral Election to
be held onNovember 2 nd , 2010	_(date of election).		
NAME	OFFICE (and District, if any)	ADDRES	s
Joseph Lowery	KANE COUNTY	1001 Pinehurst Drive	•
	TREASURER	North Aurora IL 6054	32
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8	.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this i	nformation will appear on the	ballot)
			,
(List all names du	UNTIL NAME CHANG	(List date of each r	ame change)
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR	
1 Gerry Marine	3001 SCHIERS POTRINAY, Elgin	VILLAGE ELGIN IL	COUNTY
2 Al B- Tiles	78 Glenbrook Cir Gilbert	Gilberts "	Kane
3 Roll	1755 about Dx El. 401	Elin Il 11	Kaus -
4 Michae Dyahy	1429 Meyer St Elgill 60	23 ElgINICE 11	KANE
5 cresus I theras	618 Wingfort	Naura IL	Kona
7 Asid son A Volley	604 Winsfel pr.	North Auran IL	Kane
8 Dell Wondett	515WINGFOOT DR	North Aurora IL	Kane
9 Zolan Abelland	TOB WILLGFOOT DE	10, 14 UR DEA IL	KANR
10 havrenet J. Bar	403 Pinecreto A	N. Aurora	York E
State of <u>I///ha/s</u>	1	77.0	pears (
County of Kane	SS.		
Acchael Lowery	(Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that	t I reside at 1001 And	Lurst Dr
n the City/Village/Unincorporated Area (circle o	one) of NorthAurora (i	f unincorporated, list municipal	ity that provides
postal service) (Zip Code) 6054). County	of KAKE Stole of F	////////	
hat I am a citizen of the United States, and that committee's selection of the candidate as the pa		m my presence, aπer the appro	priate managing
so signing were at the time of signing the petition which the candidate is seeking elective office, a			
		W. Loews	
Sanad and automatic Michigan Bull Michigan B	alasol lana	(Circulator's Signature)	3 = -
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on 4-/5	-20/0 h day year
MARK A. GUETHLE }	mark	A. Lueth	···, uay, year)
(SEM) COMMISSION EXPIRES 11-12-2013		(Notary Public's Signature)	
	SHEET NO. 28		

We, the undersigned, members of and affil of theDemocratic Party, Kane and State of Illin	iated with theDemocraticofois, do hereby petition that the following the color with the collowing the color with the c	Party and qualified	in the Countral
Democratic Party for the be held on November 2 nd , 2010	Clockon to the office beginning	cified to be voted for at the G	eneral Election to
NAME	OFFICE (and District, if any)	ADDRES	SS
Joseph Lowery	KANE COUNTY	1001 Pinehurst Driv	е
	TREASURER	North Aurora IL 605	42
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8	.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this	information will appear on the	ballot)
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List all names du	until name chan	GED ON(List date of each	name change)
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 forum & 24 Cons	710 Lindsay Cr.	No Aurora IL	Lano
2 RIDHA HILL	717 Lindsay Cir	N. Aurora 1	Kani
3 m Maren	726 LINDSAY CIL	N.AU/2 IL	KANE
4 Junes K. Hreks	720 Lindson	Manora L	Kane
5 4	434 NILDER	AUR IL	KANE
6 d. M. Segment	434 Wilder	AURORA IL	KANE
7 Km State	933 WILDER SY	AUKOKA IL	KANE
* Cartly Hiselton	433 WILDER ST.	AURORA IL	KANE
· chuly cossett	654 W New York St.	Alurora 11	Kane
10 T/(/hall	634 W MENCY OVEST	Aurora IL	Kane
State of	SS.		
1. Michael Lowery	_(Circulator's Name) do hereby certify tha	at I maids - 1001 Pun	a hunga D
in the City/Village/Unincorporated Area (circle o			
postal service) (Zip Code) (272), County that I am a citizen of the United States, and that committee's selection of the candidate as the pa so signing were at the time of signing the petitic which the candidate is seeking elective office, a	of, State of the signatures on this sheet were signed rty's nominee, and are genuine and that to on qualified voters of the	in my presence, after the appro	rs of age or older, opriate managing belief the persons
	(Char) Lowery (Name of Circulator)	(Circulator's Signature) before me, on 4-15- (insert month)	20/6 th, day, year)
OFFICIAL SEAL (SEAL)MARK A. GUETHLE NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 11-12-2013		(Notary Public's Signature)	

We, the undersigned, members of and affil of theDemocratic Party, Kane, and State of illing Party for the be held on November 2 nd , 2010	ois. do hereby petition that the followin	o named person shall be a	in the County of
NAME	OFFICE (and District, if any)	ADDRES	ss
Joseph Lowery	KANE COUNTY	1001 Pinehurst Drive	
	TREASURER	North Aurora IL 6054	12
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8 FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List all names du			
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 Lyan Carter	808 Magnolial	M. aurora IL	Rane
21 Wal Jeleson	623 PINEUCON DR	N. Aurone IL	Lana
3 Chine John	623 Pinewood Dr.	Madurora 1	Kane
4	bot Phewood	10 aurora 1	Kanc
5	321 Maguslian	N. BURDAG IL	1949
6 Meetall feper	744 Magnolia DV.	N. Huvori IL	Kahp
7 Jandra Keng	625 Whalact D	N. AVOVA IL	Kane
8 flow for miller	1472 Havit Shires Lor	NAUMOIA IL	Kane
9 Jan fr	1003 fing Humi 7 0	NAMEN IL	KndE
10 (5)	1003 Pinelig +	NAVERY IL	KER
State of	SS.		
County of Ane			<i>t</i> x
MichaelLowery	_(Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that	t I reside at 1001 PING	phurstD
n the City/Village/Unincorporated Area (circle o	one) of North Aurora (in	f unincorporated, list municipal	ity that provides
costal service) (Zip Code) (2012). County that I am a citizen of the United States, and that committee's selection of the candidate as the passes of signing were at the time of signing the petition of the candidate is seeking elective office.	of, State of	in my presence, after the appro	s of age or older, priate managing
which the candidate is seeking elective office, a	and that their respective residences are co	Party in the po	ditical division in the
	_ fle lo	Low	
Signed and supports (as affine by	har / Lowery	(Ĉirculator's Signature)	
	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on 4-15-	JO/O
OFFICIAL SEAL MARK A. GUETHLE NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS	Mark A	· Juthle	, day, year
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 11-12-2013	SHEET NO. 30	(Notary Public's Signature)	

Name Angel	We, the undersigned, members of and affiliof theDemocraticParty,	ated with theDemocratic	Party and qualified	primary electors
TREASURER 1001 Pinehurst Drive North Aurora it. 60542	Kane, and State of Illin	ois, do hereby petition that the following	ng named person shall be a	candidate of the
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 577-10.2, 8-8.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this information will appear on the ballot) FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List all names during last 3 years) (List date of each name change) NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE COUNTY AUGUST L. KARL STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE COUNTY L. KARL L. KARL L. KARL STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER L. KARL L. KARL L. KARL L. KARL STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER L. KARL L. KARL L. KARL STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE COUNTY L. KARL L. KARL STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE COUNTY L. KARL STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE COUNTY L. KARL STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE COUNTY L. KARL STREET ADDRESS OR CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE COUNTY L. KARL STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE COUNTY L. KARL STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE COUNTY L. KARL STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE COUNTY L. KARL STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE COUNTY L. KARL STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE COUNTY L. KARL L. KARL STREET ADDRESS OR RICHARD AUGUST CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE COUNTY L. KARL L. KARL L. KARL STREET ADDRESS OR RICHARD ROUNTY L. KARL CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE COUNTY L. KARL COUNTY L. KARL L. KARL COUNTY CITY TOWN OR VILLAGE COUNTY L. KARL COUNTY L. KARL COUNTY L. KARL COUNTY L. KARL COUNTY AUGUST CITY TOWN OR VILLAGE COUNTY L. KARL COUNTY L. KARL COUNTY L. KARL COUNTY L. KARL COUNTY CITY TOWN OR VILLAGE COUNTY L. KARL COUNTY L. KARL COUNTY L. KARL COUNTY L. KARL COUNTY CITY TOWN OR VILLAGE COUNTY L. KARL COUNTY L. KARL COUNTY L. KARL COUNTY L. KARL COUNTY CITY TOWN OR VILLAGE COUNTY L. KARL COUNTY L. KARL COUNTY CITY	NAME	OFFICE (and District, if any)	ADDRES	SS
Clist all names during last 3 years UNTIL NAME CHANGED ON (List date of each name change)	Joseph Lowery	TREASURER		
(it unincorporated Area (circle one) of Aureau (it unincorporated, list municipality that provide menaging ownited service) (Zip Code) 60502 County of Lane State of Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at a poropropriate menaging ownited seeking elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth. Signed and sworm terms entired by Careau (Name of Circulator) Notation of Circulator's Name of Circulator) (Name of Circulator)			GED ON	
246 North Summark Aurora II. Kane 3 Paret Calial 1630 throat 109 throat II. Kane 5 Minus Maria 173 Columbis St. Ruyora II. Kane 5 Minus Maria 173 Columbis St. Ruyora II. Kane 6 Talabar Larry 1946 Fox 10ft or Aurora II. Kane 8 Maria Talabar Larry 1946 Fox 10ft or Aurora II. Kane 9 National Talabar 1949 Throat Are Maria II. Kane 10 North State of III note 11 North State of III note 12 North State of III note 13 North State of III note 14 North State of III note 15 North State of III note 16 North State of III note 17 North State of III note 18 North State of III note 19 North State of III note 10 North State of III note 10 North State of III note 10 North State of III note 11 North State of III note 12 North State of III note 13 Note 14 North State of III note 14 North State of III note 15 North State of III note 16 North State of III note 17 North State of III note 18 North State of III note 18 North State of III note 19 North State of III note 19 North State of III note 10 North State of III note 11 North State of III note 12 North State of III note 13 North State of III note 14 North State of III note 15 North State of III note 16 North State of III note 17 North State of III note 18 North State of III note 18 North State of III note 19 North State of III note 10 North State of III	1			COUNTY
1630 the set 109 the set of the set of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, after the appropriate managing committee's selection of the candidate as the party's nominee, and are genuine and that the signatures of the United States, and that their respective residences are consolid stated, as above set forth. Signed and swom-partic affigured by Caracal States (Name of Circulator) MY COMMISSION EXPRES MANCH 5, 2013 (Name of Circulator) (My COMMISSION EXPRES MANCH 5, 2013	1 July & Lunge	1755 July St.	aurora 1L	Kane
5 Mynam Womin 773 (olymbis St Aurora IL Kane 5 Mynam Womin 773 (olymbis St Aurora IL Kane 6 Mynam Womin 773 (olymbis St Aurora IL Kane 7 Marana IL Kane 7 Marana IL Kane 146 Fox 16th Ox 16th	William J. Dobre	246 North Sunnen AVE	AURORA IL	Kane
The late of the spiral of the spiral states and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, after the appropriate managing committee's selection of the candidate as the party's nominee, and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the person so signing were at the time of signing the petition qualified voters of the party stated, as above set forth. Signed and swom percentification by Courage (Name of Circulator) Signed and swom percentification by Courage (Name of Circulator) Signed and swom percentification by Courage (Name of Circulator) Signed and swom percentification by Courage (Name of Circulator)	3 Janes Caffell	1630 Elimet 109	Auron 1	Kane
The date of the property of th	4 plantochuloc	1141 Trask ST.	RUTOIR IL	KAND
8 Report State of 10 / State o	5 Myndh Vlethin	773 Columbia St	Hurora 11	Kane
8 Interest Spanned In 1922 Taponet Con Interest Spanned In Kame 9 Addition of the Cardidate as the party's nominee, and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the person so signing were at the time of signing the petition qualified voters of the Cardidate is seeking elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth. Signed and swom before affirmed by Cardidate (Name of Circulator) NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOISE (Name of Circulator) NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOISE (Name of Circulator) NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOISE (Name of Circulator)	6 Robbin Conflespie	910 RASK Ra	Ayrora IL	Kane.
State of	Takaio Le	1496 FOXCIOST DY	Huran 11	Kane
State of Section of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, after the appropriate managing committee's selection of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, after the appropriate managing committee's selection of the Citylogo of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, after the appropriate managing committee's selection of the candidate as the party's nominee, and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the person so signing were at the time of signing the petition qualified voters of the Section of the Circulator's Signature) Signed and swomperior affiguent by Grand Name of Circulator) Signed and swomperior affiguent by Grand Name of Circulator) (Name of Circulator) (Insert month, day, year)	8 (Blune H Stromaker)	1492 Topcroft our	Curara IL	Kane
State of	- NO DESTRUCTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	2011 Shalfer Rd	Hyprg "	Kune
County of		2011 She Ha Rde	7410/4 IL	Kane
in the City/Village Unincorporated Area (circle one) of Auroca (if unincorporated, list municipality that provided postal service) (Zip Code) 60502, County of Auroca (if unincorporated, list municipality that provided that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, after the appropriate managing committee's selection of the candidate as the party's nominee, and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the person so signing were at the time of signing the petition qualified voters of the Accordance of the Party in the political division which the candidate is seeking elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth. Signed and sworn page affirmed by Garant (Name of Circulator) (Insert month, day, year) NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS (Name of Circulator)	()	SS.		
in the City/Village Unincorporated Area (circle one) of		(Circulator's Name) do hereby certify the	at I recide at 1001 Cl	Ø 01
postal service) (Zip Code) 60502, County of		Α		<u></u> -
Signed and swom textor affirmed by Gava A Gues before me, on Arqui 3 2040 PAUL L. GREVISKES NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MARCH 5, 2013 (Name of Circulator)	postal service) (Zip Code) 60502, County that I am a citizen of the United States, and that committee's selection of the candidate as the pass signing were at the time of signing the petitic	of	in my presence, after the appro	urs of age or older, opriate managing belief the persons
SHEET NO3/	PAUL L. GREVISKES NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS	(Name of Circulator)	_ before me, on A/Qu'\) (insert mont	3 20 46 th, đay, year)

ollowing named person shall be a candidate of General Election to be held on November 2 nd	with theDemocratic party and in the County of the Democratic Party for the election).	ection to the office hereinafter spe	cified to be voted for at the
NAME	OFFICE (and District, if any)	ADDRESS	
Joseph Lowery	KANE COUNTY	1001 Pinehurst Drive	
TREASURER		North Aurora IL 60542	
UNTIL	Tor 10-5.1, complete the following (this information NAME CHANGED ON during last 3 years) (List date of each of the complete the following last 3 years)	n will appear on the ballot) FORMs	ERLY KNOWN AS
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 Carl Schindlbook	123 Pierce St	North Aurora IL	Kane
2 PETE CULVER	1056 LOGAN RUE	Elain, IL	KANE
3 Toly Koth	310 white oak St.	Hampshire 11	KANE
4 ////	6/07 DIN POVENTES CT	CARPENTER VILLE IL	KANE
Clie See	320 MENUMENT ROS.	EZGIN IL	KANE
6 Naw Das	808 DOGWOUD DO	NORTH AURONA IL	KANE
7 Joseph G. Comon	1 811 Magnelia Dr	North Avada	
8 marchia Klant	305 13655 leverel	M. Aurora	
9 I homo Scoul	617 Binewood Dr.	M. Ausora IL	Kone
10 5	616 PINKUNUS	IN AURORA IL	KANPI
county of Kanl	SS.		,
the City Village Unincorporated Area (circle costal service) (Zip Code) 60542, County Inited States, and that the signatures on this sarty's nominee, and are genuine and that to the Demotion T Party in the	(Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I residence) of North Award. (if unincorn of Actions), State of FC heet were signed in my presence, after the approprie best of my knowledge and belief the persons so political division in which the candidate is seeking	porated, list municipality that provide that I am 18 years of age of triate managing committee's select signing were at the time of signing	es or older, that I am a citizen of tion of the candidate as the of the petition qualified voters
tated, as above set forth.	1 Suttel	(Oissandadada Oissa)	
igned and sworn to (or affirmed) by		(Circulator's Signature)	'
(insert month, da	(Name of Circulator) ay, year) (Notary Public)	in Quillet Signature)	(SEAL)
		/	

OFFICIAL SEAL
BETH ERNEST
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF LLINON
MY COMMISSION EXPRESIONALIA

0

1 617 PINELLOSO DE NORTH FURGER IL RANGE 2 Joseph Michaell 385 Slade Elgin IL Kang 3 Mater Ja July 4126 STRK12 BRITAIN IL KANF 4 James & Rem 1713 Larson Ave. St. Charles IL Kang 5 MT-NLY 995 Pebble Beach Cf Geneva IL Kane 6 Legale Konstans 1550 Hartsburg Ln North Award IL Kane 7 Harden Konstans 1550 Hartsburg Ln No. Fluron IL Kane 8 May My Martsburg Ln No. Fluron IL Kane 9 L M 1558 Hartsburg Ln No. Russer IL Kane	Kane, and State of Illi	inois, do hereby petition that the following election to the office hereinafter and	ng named person shall be a	in the County of the	
TREASURER North Aurora IL 60542 If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 57-10.2, 8-8.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this information will appear on the beliot) FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List all names during last 3 years) UNTIL NAME CHANGED ON (List date of each name change) (List date of each name change) TREAT ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER VILLAGE COUNTY 1 2 JULIAGE 10 JULIAGE COUNTY 10 JULIAGE COUNTY 11 JULIAGE COUNTY 12 JULIAGE COUNTY 13 JULIAGE COUNTY 14 JULIAGE COUNTY 15 JULIAGE COUNTY 16 JULIAGE COUNTY 17 JULIAGE ST. CHATLE ST.	NAME	OFFICE (and District, if any)	ADDRES	ADDRESS	
(List date of each name change) NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER VOTER'S SIGNATURE) STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER COUNTY 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Joseph Lowery				
(Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 1566 Hardshung American in the City Village Unincorporated Area (circle one) of Mark Awara (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides on signing were at the time of signing the petition qualified voters of the United States, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth. Name of Circulator's Rame) before me, on 1414 144				•	
2 TOOM Michael 385 Slade Elgin II Kang 385 Slade Elgin II Kang 4 July John H. John H. Kane 4 July John H. John H. Kane 5 Mith J. John H. John H. Kane 6 May Mile 945 Rebble Beach Ct Cerebra II Kane 7 Made Kanstans 1558 Hacksburg In North Alwara II Kane 8 May M. Joseph Hacksburg In North Alwara II Kane 9 May May May Mile 1558 Hacksburg In North Alwara II Kane 9 May May May Mile 1558 Hacksburg In North Alwara II Kane 10 Dearhakhastans 1550 Hartsburg In North Alwara II Kane 11 Dearhakhastans 1550 Hartsburg In North Alwara II Kane 12 May Mile 1550 Hartsburg In North Alwara II Kane 13 May Mile 1550 Hartsburg In North Alwara II Kane 14 May Mile 1550 Hartsburg In North Alwara II Kane 15 May Mile 1550 Hartsburg In North Alwara II Hart I am 18 years of age or old had I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, after the appropriate managing committee's selection of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, after the appropriate managing committee's selection of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, after the appropriate managing committee of selection of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, after the appropriate managing which the candidate is seeking elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth. Must State of II Mile 15				COUNTY	
4 Jame 1 Sum 1 Sum 193 Large Ne. St. Charles II. Kane 995 Pebble Beach Ct Gareon II. Kane 6 Med Mills 1995 Abble Beach Ct Gareon III. Kane 17 Ladar Konsons 150 Hadsburg La North Awar III. Kane 8 1900 Med Med III. Kane 18 1900 Med Med III. Kane 19 Ladar Konsons 1558 Hartsburg La No. Aurepea II. Kane 10 Deaghachusteuro 1558 Hartsburg La No. Aurepea II. Kane 10 Deaghachusteuro 1550 Hartsburg La No Aurora III. Kane 10 Deaghachusteuro 1550 Hartsburg La No Aurora III. Kane 11 State of 11 Ss. MARK Guethe (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 1566 Hartsburg La that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, after the appropriate managic committeer's selection of the candidate as the party's nominee, and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the person so signing were at the time of signing the petition qualified voters of the Immunication Party in the political division which the candidate is seeking elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth. Mark Guethe Mark States M	TANK	200	F) "	Rane	
995 Rebbe Beach Cf Cereva II. Kane 995 Rebbe Beach Cf Cereva III. Kane 1550 Hartsburg Ln No. Aurora II. Kane 9 L Hartsburg Ln No. Aurora II. Kane 10 Dearnakhastars 1550 Hartsburg Ln No Aurora II. Kane 10 Dearnakhastars 1550 Hartsburg Ln No Aurora II. Kane 10 Dearnakhastars 1550 Hartsburg Ln No Aurora II. Kane 11 State of	The area of the state of the st		1 .	KARE	
1558 Hartsburg Ln No. Aurora IL Kane 8 1970 Cryca IL Kane 9 LN No. Aurora IL Kane 10 Deamhakhustaus 1550 Hartsburg Ln No. Aurora IL Kane 10 Deamhakhustaus 1550 Hartsburg Ln No. Aurora IL Kane 10 State of TL Ss. 11 MARIC Guethe (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 1566 Hadsburg familiar that I municipality that provide that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, after the appropriate managing committee's selection of the candidate as the party's nominee, and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the person which the candidate is seeking elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth. Walk State of IL Kane Kan		MAC AILL O I CI	Geneur IL	Kane	
State of	7 Tladan Kanstans	1550 Hacksburg Ln	No Sh Awara IL	Kare	
State of	9 2 1/M	1534 HARTSLING LA	NO. ALIEURA IL	FANG	
in the City/Village/Unincorporated Area (circle one) of North Aurus (if unincorporated, list municipality that provide postal service) (Zip Code) (2054). County of Co	State of	9 —	No Hurora IL	Kane	
constal service) (Zip Code) 60542, County of Force , State of BL , that I am 18 years of age or older that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, after the appropriate managing committee's selection of the candidate as the party's nominee, and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the person so signing were at the time of signing the petition qualified voters of the force are correctly stated, as above set forth. Walk Stuttle Circulator's Signature	MARK GUETHE	(Circulator's Name) do hereby certify tha	t I reside at <u>1566 Harts I.</u>	urg Lane.	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by OFFICIAL SEAL (Name of Circulator) OFFICIAL SEAL (Insert month, day, year) OFFICIAL SEAL (CHOTARY PIECE, STATE OF LANCE)	postal service) (Zip Code) (2054), County hat I am a citizen of the United States, and that committee's selection of the candidate as the page signing were at the time of signing the petit	of Hame, State of Bot the signatures on this sheet were signed arty's nominee, and are genuine and that to ion qualified voters of the	that I am 18 year in my presence, after the appro- the best of my knowledge and b	rs of age or older, priate managing elief the persons	
(Name of Circulator) BETH ERNEST (SHOTARY PLACE - STATE OF ALBERT CONTINUE CONTINU		- Muk	(Circulator's Signature)	4/10	
SHEET NO. 33		<u> </u>	H JUNEA (insert mont)	h, day, year)	

We, the u	indersigned, men	nbers of and affili	ated with theDemocra	ntic	Party and qualified	primary electors
	Kane,	and State of Illin	ois, do hereby petition the	at the following n	named person shall be a	in the County of candidate of the
	Democratic	Party for the	election to the office her	einafter specifie	d to be voted for at the G	eneral Election to
be held o	nNovember	2 , 2010	_(date of election).			
	NAME		OFFICE (and Dist	trict, if any)	ADDRES	ss
Joseph	Lowery		KANE COUNTY		1001 Pinehurst Driv	9
			TREASURER		North Aurora IL 605	42
			THEADORER			
If require	ed pursuant to 10 l	LCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8	.1 or 10-5.1, complete the	following (this info	mation will appear on the	ballot)
						bulloty (
		(List all names du	until uring last 3 years)	TANIE ONANOLI	(List date of each	name change)
	NAME		STREET ADDRE	SS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	
1	YOTER'S SIGN	ATURE)	RR NUMBE	R	VILLAGE	COUNTY
1.	hon He	inen	802 Butter	suit /	1. anora "	Kone
200	Idu/More	deth	794 Buttern	o po	HALAR IL	Lone
3 Jan	Jose Horne		301, 24018	R- DA N	· Barrisa IL	Hare
4 Esta	die Ton	~	301. SUNI Pa	YDa N	(AU)0)0 IL	Kane
5 (t)	yell of	Lasky	403 JUNI	DEPT.	V. Aurora IL	Komi
6 m	5//	50	463 JUNI PZA	DK /	V. AMOUNI	Kane
7 5	45	3)	Sur Duni	ErDa 1	V. Alegora IL	tano
8/1/2	of muc	- Q	416 JaniPER	DRI	HURBARA THIL	Hime
Dan	y Lunar	Lin	801 Contamue		J. Auror ((IL	Kine
10	ner L Bo	11	808 DOGWOO	1 Dr	NAWON 16 IL	Kane
State of	TL)	1			- <u> </u>
County of	Kara)	SS.			
	ak Guetht	e ,	(Circulator's Name) do he	ereby certify that I n	eside at 1566 Hartsb	1. 1
			one) of North Alexand	2	nincorporated, list municipa	
•			of Kune		,	
hat i am a	citizen of the Unite	d States, and that	the signatures on this shee	at were signed in r	TIV Drocomon offer the annual	and also are also at a
	2 selection of file C	arioidate as trie pa	arty's nominee, and are gent on qualified voters of the \P	lline and mat to th	e best of my knowledge and I	belief the persons
vhich the c	andidate is seekin	g elective office, a	and that their respective re	sidences are corre	ectly stated, as above set for	olitical division in orth.
			_	_ Mint	Circulator's Signature)	
		***			- 1	<u> </u>
igned and	swom to (or affirm	ned) by	ARK GUETHIE (Name of Circulator	b	efore me, on 046	2/10
1	OFFICIAL SEAL		(ivame of Circulator	DAIL	Consert mon	th, day, year)
KOTA	SETH ERNEST YALIBUC - STATE OF I	LLINOIS \$	_	r str	Notary Public's Signature)	
MYC	OMMESSION EXPIRES:0	1/21/14	OUTET NO	34	y cally rublic's Signature)	
	ARARAMANA ARA		SHEET NO	<u>/ </u>		

10 ILCS 5/7-10, 7-10.2, 7-61 [Party did not nominate a candidate at the primar We, the undersigned, members of and affiliated with Party, In the of	BIND HEREX Suggested New March, 2019 theDemocratic Party and in the County of Party for the electrons.	0 SBE No. P-10A PETITION qualified primary electors of the Kane, and State of Illin ction to the office hereinafter spec	Democratic_ nois, do hereby petition that the cified to be voted for at the
NAME	OFFICE (and District, If any)	ADDRESS	3
Joseph Lowery	KANE COUNTY TREASURER	1001 Pinehurst Drive North Aurora IL 60542	
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or UNTIL NAM (List all names durir	E CHANGED ON	will appear on the ballot) FORME	RLY KNOWN AS
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 Bus Musa	35W748VALLEY VIEWA	D. KUNDEF IL	KANF
E Declar Steriday	2018 WHTERBURY C.T.	WEST INVINDEE IL	KANE
3 Steve Muscut	640 S. 7±45+.	West Dunder IL	TRWE
4 DONALD.G. AVELA	125 N. LIDCOLN AVE	CARPENTERSVILLE IL	KANE
5 DAVE FAURO	2522 LittECREEKLW.	ANROJA IL	KANE
6 2 1	1141 ADOBE DA	AUNORA IL	KAWS
7 David Arsango	859 Honeysuckle Lane	Avora IL	Kane
· Jemfer Barconi	319 Paine St	SELGIA IL	Kane
9 E parter Kuga	1966 Courses Kumla	ELGON IL	KANE
10 Sept Konin	1916 MARCARET CT	AURORA IL	Hane
State of)			
County of Kane)	5.		
in the City/Village Unincorporated Area (circle one) o postal service) (Zip Code) <u>(Coe U.)</u> , County of <u>A</u> United States, and that the signatures on this sheet we party's nominee, and are genuine and that to the best	were signed in my presence, after the appropriet of my knowledge and belief the persons so so all division in which the candidate is seeking of	prated, list municipality that provide that I am 18 years of age or iate managing committee's selection signing were at the time of signing	older, that I am a citizen of the con of the candidate as the
	. 0	(Circulator's Signature)	
Signed and swom to (or affirmed) by MARIC	(Name of Circulator) before m	e, on 04 0 1 U	L.
(Insert month, day, yea		Signature)	(SEAL)
	SHEET NO35		

CPTICIAL SEAL SETH ERNEST NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:01/21/14

10 ILCS 5/7-10, 7-10.2, 7-61	XBIND HEREX Suggested New March, 201	0 SBE No. I	P-10A PETITION	1		
Party did not nominate a candidate at the primare, the undersigned, members of and affiliated with the undersigned.	th theDemocratic Party and	d qualified p	nimary electors o	of the	Democratic	
Party, in the of	in the County of	Kane	and State	of Illin	nois, do hereby pet	ition that the
General Election to be held onNovember 2 nd ,		action to the	Onice nereinaner	rspec	iffed to be voted to	r at the
NAME	OFFICE (and District, If any)		ADD	RESS		
Joseph Lowery	KANE COUNTY	1001	Pinehurst Drive		· · · · · ·	
	TREASURER	North	h Aurora IL 6054	12		
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 o	r 10-5.1, complete the following (this information	n will appear	on the ballot) FC	RME	RLY KNOWN AS	1
(List all names du	ring last 3 years) (List date of ea	ch name cha	ange)			
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CIT	Y, TOWN OR VILLAGE		COUNTY	
1 Brian Couthle an	1566 hartsburg lane	Worth	Aurose	1 IL	Kane	J
2 Louise Tretate	15 6 le Harts lung Lane	Mortel	Laurora	, IL	Kone	-
3 Juin N. Dell	735 HAMFRELL DA.	North	Acront	IL	Kan	_
4 Q M	2986 Stilling C+	Montg	my	IL	KANE	_
Dyrdom Graym	2351 Tanglewood Dr	AVI	rosa '	IL	Kane	_
strong face	- SVI WETER DR.	10.A	neort	IL	KANE	_
101650	2351 Thyderoos	And	Locat	IL	1400	. .
8 Belly ach	201 acorn to	n.0	2uroce	. IL	Kane	٤
9 MSDW	420 5 412 51	57 (harles	IL	KMWE	-
10 Ka Will	134 Beel Ave.	Elb	urn	IL	KANE	-
State of	SS.					
County of Rang	00.					
I, MAKK GUETHE (in the City Magge Unincorporated Area (circle one)	Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I resid	e at /5/66 /	Hartsburg	Ta	w.	
postal service) (Zip Code) 60542, County of United States, and that the signatures on this shee	Kany State of FC	that f	am 18 years of a	de or	older, that I am a d	sitizen of the
party's nominee, and are genuine and that to the b	est of my knowledge and belief the persons so litlcal division in which the candidate is seeking	signing were	at the time of sig	anina I	the petition qualifie	d voters of
stated, as above set forth. Mark Luc			-) and that then I	Сорос	XIVO TOSIGE(IVES AI	e correctly
	Gulthle before m	Λ	or's Signature)	1		
(insert month, day,	(Name of Circulator)	^	1 1 2 4 1 1		 ,	
(Q	Oth 4	ornest	_		(SEAL)
	(Notary Public's	Signature)			 _	,
	SHEET NO. 36	/				
			OFF	CIAI		
			NOTARY ME	HER	E81	
			MY COMMES	ICH ED	PRESENTATION I	
				A CANADA	MANAGEMENT	

We, the undersigned, members of and affiliof theDemocratic Party,	iated with theDemocratic	Party and qualified	primary electors
Kane and State of Illin	ois, do hereby petition that the following	or named pomon shall be a	aandidata
Democratic Party for the be held on November 2 nd , 2010	election to the office hereinafter spec	ified to be voted for at the Ge	eneral Election to
De lield oilNovelibel 2 , 2010	_(date or election).		
NAME	OFFICE (and District, if any)	ADDRES	SS
Joseph Lowery	705.401.00	1001 Pinehurst Drive	
	TREASURER		
		North Aurora IL 6054	42
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8	.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this	information will consor on the	hellet)
			Dallot)
(List all names du	UNTIL NAME CHAN	(List date of each r	name change)
		(======================================	Tomo Grange)
NAME	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 May Shasqueen	402 DRAIGO ST- 8/3 6023	Elgin IL	KARO
2 Mash & Me Vamous	4N457 FUXFIOD DR	Sheharlas	KAUE
3 Coch Merry	KROMAJX Z Y CO WO	CTCHANLACIL	KANE
4 Krehard idente	4N547 GRIFFIN LANE	ST. CHARLES, 60175 IL	KANE
5 Benda Krisimilem	1017 Howard Street	St. Charles 1	Kane
6 y draw Monty	360 PETTONST	GENEVA IL	line
7 Christoph Foll	358 Wildward Dr.	North Aurora IL	Karl
8 Cagrie RayAshon	521 V. King Dr.	Batavia IL	Kane
9 West Kombine	374 Nunion	Aurora IL	1/1.00
10 former Bates	60 5. Harrison Ave	Awas 1	Yana
State of <u>I//(no/s</u>)			Lanc
County of Kanp	SS.		
County of Kanp ;	(Circulator's Name) do hombu andifetha	Almodd //V: / D.	P
in the City/A/Illego/I bineerported Association	(Circulator's Name) do nereby certify tha	Treside at / W / P/NP/	MYST DV,
in the City/Village/Unincorporated Area (circle of postal service) (Zip Code) 60592, County that I am a citizen of the United States, and that committee's selection of the candidate as the pa	ine) of 1001 FK AUTOFA (if unincorporated, list municipal	ity that provides
postal service) (Zip Code) 603 42, County	of <u>Rane</u> , State of <u>I</u>	//(nois that I am 18 year	rs of age or older.
committee's selection of the candidate as the pa	the signatures on this sheet were signed that to	in my presence, after the appro	priate managing
so signing were at the time of signing the notifi-	on qualified veters of the	are pestor my knowledge and b	eller the persons
which the candidate is seeking elective office, a	and that their respective residences are c	orrectly stated, as above set for	rth.
		Colourny	
Λ_{a}	<i></i>	(Circulator's Signature)	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	Much Lowery	before me, on 3-2	13-10
***************	(Name of Circulator)	(insert month	h, day, year)
OFFICIAL SEAL* HOWARD R. KAIZ	_ C/ You	ord XX)
Notary Public - Sigle of Hillnots		(Notary Public's Signature)	
My Commission Expires 7-17-10	SHEET NO3*	/	

We, the undersigned, members of and aft of theDemocratic Part Kaneand State of Ill	filiated with theDemocratic	Party and qua	lified primary electors
Democratic Party for the held on November 2 nd , 2010	he election to the office hereinafter spec	cified to be voted for at t	he General Election to
be field off	(date or election).		
NAME	OFFICE (and District, if any)	ADI	DRESS
Joseph Lowery	TOFACURER	1001 Pinehurst	Drive
	TREASURER	North Aurora IL	
		HOILII AUIOIA IL	. 60342
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-	8 1 or 10.5 1 complete the following (this	:	
EODMEDI V KNOWN AS	o. For 10-5.1, complete the following (this	information will appear o	n the ballot)
FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List all names of	UNTIL NAME CHAN	GED ON	each name change)
	T	\List date of 6	aca name change)
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 Howard Kiktoly	1104 Lorlyn Cin #36	Batanes	IL Kane
2 Dul	SIS WILLEST	ELGIN	IL KANE
3 Gran 4 Cattur	1645. Paver St	Elvi	IL day
4 trad T. Julh	739 PROSPECT BLUN	ELGIN	IL KANG
5 Leon Willer	805 Demmond St.	Elgin	" Kane
6 Stell Wal	806 CAKLEY AVE	Elsin	IL KANE
16) Harold B Other	164 S. PORTER ST	ELGINI	IL KANE
8 Dandiege Lee Hopp	1580 PHMIELA DRIVE	ELGIM	IL KAMIS
Stated Brogett	335 S Commonwealthlin	Elan	IL KAN'E
10 July M. Barr	2560 Wester interly	Annogo	IL Kans
State of)			Truck
County of Kane	SS.		
1	(Circulatora Nama) da hambura (7.4)	,. ,	/ / 5
,	(Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that	it I reside at <u>/00 / ///</u>	nelurst Dr.
in the City/Village/Unincorporated Area (circle	one) of Jobstan Hurora	if unincorporated, list mun	icipality that provides
postal service) (Zip Code) 60542, County that I am a citizen of the United States, and tha committee's selection of the candidate as the p	of Kane , State of -	LILINGIS that I am 18	3 vears of age or older
committee's selection of the candidate as the parties of signing were at the time of signing the petit	t the signatures on this sheet were signed arty's nominee, and that to	in my presence, after the a	appropriate managing
so signing were at the time of signing the petit	ion qualified voters of the Demac	Party in t	and belief the persons he political division in
which the candidate is seeking elective office,	and that their respective residences are c	orrectly stated, as above s	set forth.
	fle	mo Jour	7
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	had been	(Circulator's Signature)	
orgined and swom to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on	3-73-10
The commence of the second	(Hame of Officialor)	(insert	month, day, year)
"OFFICIAL SEAL" (SEAL) HOWARD R. KATZ		(Notary Public's Signatus	5
Notary Public — State of Illinois My Commission Expires 7-17-10	SHEET NO 34	(Totaly Fublic's Signary	re)
The second secon	SHEET NO. 34	/	

We, the undersigned, members of and affil of theDemocratic Party,	iated with theDemocratic	Party and qualified	primary elector
Kane , and State of Illin	Ois, do hereby petition that the followi	ng named person shall be a	candidate of the
Democratic Party for the be held on November 2 nd , 2010	e election to the office hereinafter spe	cified to be voted for at the Gi	eneral Election t
be held onNovember 2'~, 2010	_(date of election).		
NAME	OFFICE (and District, if any)	ADDRES	SS
Joseph Lowery	TOTAQUETO	1001 Pinehurst Drive	
	TREASURER		
		North Aurora IL 6054	42
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8	.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this	information will appear on the	ballot)
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List all names du	ring last 3 years)	(List date of each	name change)
NAME	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 Missille TEmanuel	535 Blackburry Rodgebr	Aurora IL	Kane
2 Dansell	710 S. Fountly St	Aurora IL	Kane
3 Egielle Ajones	2071 Sheffer Rd	Aurord IL	Hene
4 Alfra Leonberger	374 north Urion	Ausore IL	Kano
5	93 Whitington Crs-c	St. Charles 1	Horn-
6 Barbara Sation	446 Moore Avenue	of Charles IL	Kane
menn ()	2304 ROBIN LANE	EKSIN IL	KANZ
8 Januare Dingi	321 LeGrande Bud	Aurora IL	Viane
e tagha & Bruber	1707 Patricialis	St Charles IL	tane
10 Hamilto Moore	820 N.GLENWOOD PLACE	AURORA IL	KANE
State of JC			
County of Kane	SS.		
1. Michael Lowery	(Circulator's Name) do hereby certify the	at I reside at 1001 Pine	Lurst Dr.
in the City/Village/Unincorporated Area (circle of	one) of North Aurora	(if unincorporated, list municipal	ity that provides
postal service) (Zin Code) 60542 County	of Kanas T	- Minaic	
that I am a citizen of the United States, and that	the signatures on this shoot were signed	Lin mart man	rs of age or older, priate managing
committee's selection of the candidate as the pa so signing were at the time of signing the petitic which the candidate is seeking elective office.			
which the candidate is seeking elective office, a	and that their respective residences are	Party in the po	olitical division in
	Mita		
٨		(Circulator's Signature)	
Signed and swom to (or affirmed) by Mich	wel Loury		3-10
	(Name of Circulator)	(insert mont	
"OFFICIAL SEAL" HOWARD R. KAIZ	G. C.	swad Kith	
#(SERROTORY Public - State of Illinois P		(Notary Public's Signature)	
My Commission Expires 7-17-10	SHEET NO		

We, the undersigned, members of and affile of theDemocratic Party. Kane, and State of illing personnels. Personnels.	iated with theDemocraticof	Party and qualified	primary electors
Kane, and State of Illin Democratic Party for the	nois, do hereby petition that the following election to the office hereinafter spec	ng named person shall be a	candidate of the
Democratic Party for the be held on November 2 nd , 2010	_(date of election).	silled to be voted for at the Ge	eneral Election to
NAME	OFFICE (and District, if any)	ADDRES	es e
Joseph Lowery	KANE COUNTY	1001 Pinehurst Drive	3
	TREASURER	North Aurora IL 6054	12
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8			ballot)
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List all names du	UNTIL NAME CHAN	GED ON	
(List an Harries ut	Ting last 5 years)	(List date of each r	name change)
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	
1 G TTO	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
2	1851 Hura	Show 1	Kan
	1159 w. W./son	Batavia IL	Figne
A Desire la	903 Pinehunt Brive	North Aurora IL	Kane
5 Kull	1331 S. Brondymus Cr.	Botavia IL	King
***************************************	1529 Northun	North Arrow "	Kane
3 Kill (L 118	AND OF CALL	FIDURN IL	K9~<
1500	Para Steffinson St	Batavia IL	Kare
· Sale	791200711	BATOMA IL	KANE
* DMM9/10/12	310034 Hrsshac	Datana 11	Kara
State of TC	1140 Whitehall	ballety 12	-tau
V. 46	SS.		
County of Kune }			
1, JOSEPH COWERY	(Circulator's Name) do hereby certify the		
in the City/village/Unincorporated Area (circle of	one) of North Hurana (if unincorporated, list municipal	ity that provides
postal service) (Zip Code) 60547, County	of kave State of	IC that I am 18 year	rs of age or older,
that I am a citizen of the United States, and that committee's selection of the candidate as the passes signing were at the time of signing the position.	IIIV S HUIJIIHAA ANN ANA NANIHA ANN INSEE	in my presence, after the appro	
so signing were at the time of signing the petiti which the candidate is seeking elective office, a			
	ton	le Laure	iui.
To	oph basey	(Oirculator's Signature)	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator)		8-10
"OFFICIAL SEAL"	Aka)	(insert mont	n, day, year)
HOWARD R. KATZ	- VIII	(Notary Public's Signature)	
My Commission Expires 7-17-10	SHEET NO. 40	r '	

We, the undersigned, members of and affili of theDemocratic Party,	iii trie or		in the Country -
Kane and State of Illin	ois, do hereby petition that the following	od Damed pomon shall be a	manufidata addi
NAME	OFFICE (and District, If any)	ADDRES	SS
Joseph Lowery	KANE COUNTY TREASURER	1001 Pinehurst Drive North Aurora IL 6054	
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8 FORMERLY KNOWN AS			•
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 LYNDE POPELA 2 Dawn Hardm	3037 DERBY COURT	AURORA IL	KANE
3 Michele Marcis	1372 Crabaple Ct.	Batavia IL	Kane
5 - LL Long	1508 Whith Lail	Batavia 11	Kane
6 Tom Conf	1267 BRANGOLD	Batavia IL	Kur 5
9 Cod Com	39w529 W. Buralven 638 madion	Coneva IL	Kane
10 July State of	POBX 133	Kinula 11	Kar
County of Kone	SS.		
JOSEPH COWARLY	_(Circulator's Name) do hereby certify tha	it I reside at 100/ Pinesu	at drive.
n the City village Unincorporated Area (circle of costal service) (Zip Code) 605 42, County that I am a citizen of the United States, and that is committee's selection of the candidate as the particle of signing were at the time of signing the petitic which the candidate is seeking elective office, a	of, State of, State of, State of, State of, signatures on this sheet were signed rty's nominee, and are genuine and that to on qualified voters of the	in my presence, after the appropriate best of my knowledge and be	rs of age or older, priate managing belief the persons
OFFICIAL SEAL OFFICIAL SEAL (SEAL) HOWARD R. KATZ Notdry Public – State of Illinois My Commission Expires 7-17-10	(Name of Circulator) SHEET NO. 41	(Circulator's Signature) before me, on (igsert mont (Notary Public's Signature)	~ /O h, day, year)

Kane, and State of I	ffiliated with theDemocraticofofllinois, do hereby petition that the followi	no named nerson, shall be a	in the County of
DemocraticParty for be held onNovember 2 nd , 2010	The election to the office hereinafter sne	cified to be voted for at the G	eneral Election t
NAME	OFFICE (and District, if any)	ADDRES	SS
Joseph Lowery	KANE COUNTY	1001 Pinehurst Driv	e
	TREASURER	North Aurora IL 605	42
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2,	8-8.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this	information will appear on the	ballot)
	during last 3 years)		-
NAME (YOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 prints E.H	Tu Pinchrist Dr.	North Aurora IL	KANE
2. Digu levou	1107 OakCrest Dr.	te te IL	Kare
3 Geren Jesu	1203 Centigny Ot	o IL	Kane
4 Jun Halaly	709 OAK CREST IN	AN III	Kane
Som A Hent	206 Ausuro Dr.	March Aurina IL	Kenc
of us () age	705 DAY (1851	INRT AMPOR IL	1cANS
uffet	1307 Tirharon	N. Dona 11	Kons
1 XX	608 Oct Prest &1	N. Auge IL	Rine
The State of the s	610 Oak Crest Di	N. AUROM IL	Kane
o de child	706 Oc/C(n) D	NAg IL	Kar
punty of $\frac{Flineis}{Rang}$)) SS.		
Michael Lowery	(Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that	at I reside at 1001 PC IA S	Kirc+ 1
the City/Village/Unincorporated Area (circle	A = A = A = A = A = A = A = A = A = A =	(if unincorporated, list municipal	
stal service) (Zip Code) 60542, Count I am a citizen of the United States, and the mmittee's selection of the candidate as the signing were at the time of signing the personner.	at the signatures on this sheet were signed party's nominee, and are genuine and that	that I am 18 yea I in my presence, after the appro- to the best of my knowledge and the	rs of age or older, priate managing pelief the persons
	Michael Loury Mi	as above set to	M. D.
	ichao / Lowery	(Circulator's Signature) _ before me, on	-20/0 h, day, year)
.,	(Name of Circulator)	(Incar man)	

P

NAME	or the election to the office hereinafter spe (date of election). OFFICE (and District, if any)		<u></u>
Joseph Lowery	KANE COUNTY TREASURER	1001 Pinehurst Dri North Aurora IL 60	
	, 8-8.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this UNTIL NAME CHAI es during last 3 years)		·
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 Robert Hughland	1513 Patricia lare	St Charles "	- Icme
2 Joan Ligar		Unego 11	
3 Mondal Many	548 Sidbury Gircle	Airma II	
4 Telso Disilveika	1731 Plun St	Aurora 11	Kowe
5 JACOB HODGEON	35 S. HANKES RO	AURONA	14
6 Daniel Curre	TOA W. OLD INDIAN TR	AURORA II	100
7 april States	1405 Golden Oako Pkwy	auroia II	,
8 / 1/4		Aurera	- range
9 Jeffrey & White	132 S. (a/unet Ave.		Kung
10 Elastos h Dur	30 72 Ellebylount	Aurora II	
State of)) SS.)	I August II	Kane
. Michael Lowery	(Circulator's Name) do hereby certify th	at I reside at _// / / // // //	chart D
n the City/Village/Unincorporated Area (cir	cle one) of Nor 4h Aurora	(if unincomprated list municin	ality that provides
costal service) (Zip Code) <u>60 542</u> , Colhat I am a citizen of the United States, and committee's selection of the candidate as the so signing were at the time of signing the r	that the signatures on this sheet were signed party's nominee, and are genuine and that petition qualified voters of the	that I am 18 yed in my presence, after the app to the best of my knowledge and	ears of age or older ropriate managing I belief the persons
	Met Met	actours	4 1.
A)		(Circulator's Signature)	
signed and swom to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Charlet	_ before me, on	5-20/0
,	(Marine of Officiality)	(insert mo	nth, day, year)
OFFICIAL SEAL WARK A. GUETHLE NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 11-12-2013	SHEET NO. <u>43</u>	(Notary Public's Signature)	OW

of theDemocratic Party, in the of in the County Kane, and State of Illinois, do hereby petition that the following named person shall be a candidate of Democratic Party for the election to the office hereinafter specified to be voted for at the General Election be held on November 2 nd , 2010 (date of election). NAME OFFICE (and District, if any) ADDRESS Joseph Lowery	he
NAME OFFICE (and District, if any) ADDRESS Joseph Lowery 4004 Binchurct Drive	i to
Joseph Lowery 4004 Blackward Days	\neg
Joseph Lowery	
KANE COUNTY Too! Pinentilist Drive	٦
TREASURER North Aurora IL 60542	
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this information will appear on the ballot)	
FORMERLY KNOWN ASUNTIL NAME CHANGED ON	
(List all names during last 3 years) (List date of each name change)	
NAME STREET ADDRESS OR CITY, TOWN OR (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) RR NUMBER VILLAGE COUNTY	
Home from 2216 VALLEY CABEIL ELC'- IL ISBNA	
2 Howardheyas 5N3610AKRDS ST. CHARIES KANC	_
3 Mf L My 905 LaSayotte Brurora IL Kane	_
4 / We !! !! !! !! !! !!	
5 / WASHING 430 PENN AVE AYRORE IL KAJUE	
6 97 For he Austra IL fane	_
7 Mary 23/2 Andradoline Maryoney 11 /com	_
BRICIOL IL Kane	_
9 COMY Guinnibal 531 Audubon Caux Awar IL Kane	_
- it was a the time of the	
State of	
County of <u>Rane</u>) 1. <u>Mcchaol Lowery</u> (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 100 / 12 (No. 14) of the second o	λ
The Mark of the Ma	<u>4</u>)1
in the City/Village/Unincorporated Area (circle one) of <u>North Awora</u> (if unincorporated, list municipality that provide	S
postal service) (Zip Code) 60542, County of 2000, State of 1/1/100 that I am 18 years of age or old that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, after the appropriate managing the candidate as the particle promises and that the signatures of the candidate as the particle promises and the signatures of the candidate as the particle promises and the signatures of the candidate as the particle promises and the signatures of the candidate as the particle promises and the signatures of the candidate as the particle promises and the signatures of the candidate as the particle promises and the signatures of the candidate as the particle promises and the signatures of the candidate as the particle promises and the signatures of the candidate as the particle promises and the signatures of the candidate as the particle promises and the signatures of the candidate as the particle promises and the signatures of the candidate as the particle promises and the signatures of the candidate as the particle promises and the signatures of the candidate as the particle promises and the signature of the candidate as the particle promises and the signature of the candidate as the particle promises and the signature of the candidate as the particle promises and the signature of the candidate as the particle promises and the signature of the candidate as the particle promises and the signature of the candidate as the particle promises and the signature of the signature of the candidate as the particle promises and the signature of the candidate as the particle promises and the signature of	¥ſ,
so signing were at the time of signing the petition qualified voters of the	
which the candidate is seeking elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth.	III
(Circulator's Signature)	_
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by Mic Nav / Low Pry	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by Mic Nav Locustry before me, on 4-15-26/0 (Name of Circulator) before me, on 4-15-26/0	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by Michael Lowery before me, on 4-15-2010	

We, the undersigned, members of and affi of theDemocratic Party	liated with theDemocratic	Party and qualified	primary electors
Kane , and State of Illir	nois, do hereby petition that the following	no named nerson shall be a	candidate of the
Democratic Party for the be held onNovember 2 nd , 2010	e election to the office hereinafter spec	cified to be voted for at the Ge	eneral Election to
pe neid onNovember 2 , 2010	_(date of election).		
NAME	OFFICE (and District, if any)	ADDRES	SS .
Joseph Lowery	KANE COUNTY	1001 Pinehurst Drive	<u> </u>
	TREASURER	North Aurora IL 6054	42
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8	3.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this	information will appear on the	ballot)
			22.101)
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List all names de	uring last 3 years)	(List date of each r	name change)
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 St line Pan	981 Autumaly	Augura IL	Kane
2 Came Hall,	315 Ingleside	Aurora IL	Kane
3	110 N. OH40	surach IL	LINE
4 June 15 obes	1265 Esminure	Ankora IL	KANK
5 Karyly Lany	1001 Phenest drue	N. Aunon IL	Kawk
6 Win of	1131 - Inite Aue	Aviola IL	Karl
7 Daggertan	430 Juan Ln.	Batavia "	Kane
8 4.4.	191 Timber Oaks DP.	U. AURORA IL	Kane
9 Paris P	807 W. Downer PL.	Aurora IL	Kane
10	8035. 6+4 Auc	St. Chertes IL	[Cone.
State of Filinois			100
County of Kane	SS.		
1. Michael Lowery	(Circulator's Name) do hereby certify tha	it I reside at 100 / Pine A	urst Dr.
in the City/Village/Unincorporated Area (circle of	one) of North Aurara (if unincorporated, list municipal	lity that provides
in the City/Village/Unincorporated Area (circle of postal service) (Zip Code) 60542, County that I am a citizen of the United States, and that	of Rance, State of I	1/1/hors that lam 18 year	rs of age or older,
committee's selection of the candidate as the pass signing were at the time of signing the petiti	arty's nominee, and are genuine and that to	o the best of my knowledge and t	priate managing belief the persons
which the candidate is seeking elective office, a	and that their respective residences are o	orrectly stated as above set fo	rth.
	fir	(Circulator's Signature)	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	- Was / Carnon	11 30	- 2
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on	/ 0/0.
COFFICIAL SEAL	mau	A A Gurth	A. A.
} M常常什么. GUETHLE {		(Notary Public's Signature)	
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 11-12-2013	SHEET NO. 45		

We, the undersigned, members of and affile of the Democratic Party	iated with theDemocratic	Party and qualified	primary elector
of the Democratic Party Kane, and State of Illin	ois, do hereby petition that the following	ng named person shall be a	in the County of
Democratic Party mr mr	election to the office hereinafter char	cified to be voted for at the Ge	eneral Election to
be held onNovember 2 nd , 2010	_(date of election).		
NAME	OFFICE (and District, if any)	ADDRES	S
Joseph Lowery	KANE COUNTY	1001 Pinehurst Drive	•
	TREASURER	North Aurora IL 6054	12
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8	1.1 or 10-5.1 complete the following (this	information will encour as the	L -11 - A
			Dallot)
(List all names du	UNTIL NAME CHAN uring last 3 years)	(List date of each r	ame change)
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	
(VOTER 3 SIGNATURE)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 Bar Andrewood	7721 Remington Ln	North Aurora 11	Kane
2 Joni Anderson	774 Remineston LA	North Aurora IL	Kane
3 1555/CQ + CURA	514 Bede Cir	North Lunga "	Kare
* harchel Zinh	1203 Ellott Aue	Aurora 1	Kane
5 Grosay Hansen	1833 Weston Ct-	Elburn 11	Kane
6 Staphana Nulton	1030 tokest trail	Sugar GIME 1L	Kane
7 Jake Hendrix	OstOC Ellithorp lane	Genera IL	Kane
8 Engl Varger	1633 Covington Cf.	St. Charles 11	Kane
9 4 1/1/2	436 Church St	Batavia 11	Kano
10 YORTO, DOOLEN	435 Chorch St	BOTAVIA "	Pano
State of)			
County of Kare	SS.		
1. Joseph Cowery	(Circulator's Name) do hereby certify tha	at I reside at 1001 Pinene	not dive
in the City Village Unincorporated Area (circle of	one) of North Aurora (if unincorporated, list municipal	tv that provides
postal service) (Zip Code) 6054 z , County that I am a citizen of the United States, and that	of, State of	that I am 18 year	s of age or older,
committee's selection of the candidate as the pa so signing were at the time of signing the petiti which the candidate is seeking elective office, a	on qualified voters of the	o the best of my knowledge and b	elief the persons
		Ja Houry	7
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	Eph lacery	(Circulator's Signature)	10
"OFFICIAL SEAL"	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on // (insert mont)	day, year)
HOWARD R. KATZ Notary Public – State of Illinois	1/1/20	ward Right	-, say, your,
(SEAM) Commission Expires 7-17-10		(Notary Public's Signature)	
	SHEET NO. 46	V^{-}	

We, the undersigned, members of and affi of theDemocratic Party	. In the		:- 4L - ^
Kane, and State of IllinDemocraticParty for th be held onNovember 2 nd , 2010	nois, do hereby petition that the following election to the office hereinafter specificate of election).	ng named person shall be a cified to be voted for at the G	منتحب فاستلاسات
NAME	OFFICE (and District, if any)	ADDRES	SS
Joseph Lowery	KANE COUNTY	1001 Pinehurst Driv	9
	TREASURER	North Aurora IL 605	42
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-6			ballot)
FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List all names di	uring last 3 years)	(List date of each	name change)
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 3 Coshwell	11701-60 allege DE	Sugar-yur Ucill	Kuire
2 Muchen	Vansuren ST	Batavia 1	11
3 / 1 H	1205 VA, V Byren ST	BALAVIAL	n (
5 A - 1000	346426 WASH BURN	COSNAND IF	7-
62	Ox Dillowers	V IL	LANCE
7	932 Knox Care	PAUGOTA IL	KANE
· In Alling Farles	1)2 FV 600 COVID	Detavia IL	Rzine
9 RUNG 2050	3055 BATALIA AVE.	Batava IL	Kare
10 Scott Change	1210. W INDIAN TR.	AURORA IL	ICANE
State of TC)		700000	1411
County of Kan?	SS.		
1. Tosafit lunere	(Circulator's Name) do hereby certify tha	at I reside at lool Pink	est dans
in the City/Village/Unincorporated Area (circle	one) of NORTH HUROMA (if unincorporated, list municipal	lity that provides
postal service) (Zip Code) 600 2, County that I am a citizen of the United States, and that committee's selection of the candidate as the passo signing were at the time of signing the petiti which the candidate is seeking elective office, a	of Karre, State of the signatures on this sheet were signed arty's nominee, and are genuine and that to on qualified voters of the	that I am 18 yea in my presence, after the appro- or the best of my knowledge and to	rs of age or older, opriate managing belief the persons
	Car	W Jany	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	oph Levery	(Circulator's Signature) before me, on	
"OFFICIAL SEAL" HOWARD R. KATZ	(Name of Circulator)	(insert mont	th, day, year)
(SMXL)Ommission Expires 7-17-10	SHEET NO. 47	(Notary Public's Signature)	

We, the undersigned, members of and af of theDemocraticPart	ly, in the of		in the County o
Kane and State of III	inois, do hereby petition that the followi	ng named person shall be	n aandidata -£ th.
Democratic Party for to be held on November 2 nd , 2010	ne election to the office hereinafter spec (date of election).	cified to be voted for at the G	General Election to
NAME	OFFICE (and District, if any)	ADDRE	ss
Joseph Lowery	KANE COUNTY	1001 Pinehurst Driv	/8
	TREASURER	North Aurora IL 605	542
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8	-8.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this	information will appear on the	e ballot)
FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List all names			,
(List all names	during last 3 years)	(List date of each	name change)
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 Chent Kyan	1115 NOHAVE	BATAJIA IL	11/
2 /1/1/2	77	// IL	, _
3	2906 Hapone was	CC IL	11
4 Jay Fail	841 Su Amerike En	Bataure IL	Kunp
5 MASTINE BU	502 Hiddencreek W	North Auroran	
6 GEDT PER MENS	1017 Clomust 5	NORPA ALRORAL	KANO
TR KK	39mi4e Camillaria	Guera 1	Kne
8 R-11(0+ 1.11	Fruity & Maile, D.	Genora IL	1 12
9/ Julyn lactor	1171 E MISONIST #303	Boravia 1	Lone
10 S. O dereniel	1247 Lance are	Elkern 1	Kane
State of TL)		
County of Kane) SS.)		
1. Joseph Lowery	(Circulator's Name) do hereby certify the	at I reside at <u>locil Pine i</u>	nest dove.
in the City/village/Unincorporated Area (circle	one) of North Acrora	if unincorporated, list municipa	ality that provides
postal service) (Zip Code) 60542 Count	vot knot State of	ヤ)	
that I am a citizen of the United States, and the committee's selection of the candidate as the page of signing were at the time of signing the page.	zally s livillinea. And are denline and that t	in my presence, after the appr	
so signing were at the time of signing the pet which the candidate is seeking elective office.			
•	The state will respond to the control of the contro	conscay stated has above set to	onn.
	- I flang	(Circulator's Signature)	<u> </u>
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by		_ before me, on	
	(Name of Circulator)		ith, day, year)
(SEAL)		(Notary Public's Signature)	
	SHEET NO. <u>48</u>	. , signature)	

We, the undersigned, members of and affiliof theDemocraticParty,	iated with theDemocratic	Party and qualified	primary electors in the County of
Kane , and State of Illin	ois, do hereby petition that the following	ng named nerson shall be a	candidate of the
Democratic Party for the be held on November 2 nd , 2010	O COOMER TO THE OFFICE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	cified to be voted for at the Ge	eneral Election to
be field offftoverfiber 2 , 2010	_(date of election).		
NAME	OFFICE (and District, if any)	ADDRES	SS
Joseph Lowery	KANE COUNTY	1001 Pinehurst Drive	9
	TREASURER	North Aurora IL 6054	12
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8	.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this	information will appear on the	hallot)
			ballot)
(List all names du	until NAME CHAN	(List date of each r	name change)
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 (mardy M Parage	100 Ellowshy Lu	1.	COUNTY
2017 Che / maris	1425. Rodde Rol	Mooseheart 11 BATAVIA 11	Kane
3 Shirtey Gaskin	727 Joustand Dr.	North Auroran	Kine
4 All Folk Country	2732 Beim Rol	North Am will	Kano
5 Pale Sunt	2732 Bernan Rd	North Almonia	Kane
6	1466 Goigetown	BATAVIA IL	KAN
1/11/155a Solis	2179 E W1950h	BATOVIAL	Rang
8 ym Sayuntagento	39W141 Phil PS	Geneva IL	Kura
9 Mana Hell	20 S. Jetferson St.	Batavia 1L	Kane
10 Elizabeth Bell	20 S. Jefferson St.	Batavia 11	Kane
State of)	SS.		
County of Kake)			
1. Joseph Lowery	_(Circulator's Name) do hereby certify tha	t I reside at Jool Princher:	of drive.
in the City village Unincorporated Area (circle o	,	if unincorporated, list municipal	ity that provides
postal service) (Zip Code) 6597, County	of kune State of	that I am 18 year	's of age or older,
that I am a citizen of the United States, and that committee's selection of the candidate as the pa	uv a nummee, ann are nemme and marti	In my presence, after the appro	priate managing
so signing were at the time of signing the petitic which the candidate is seeking elective office, a			
and a service of the	and that their respective residences are d	on ectly stated, as above set for	rth.
	Lyange	(Circulator's Signature)	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	eph tous / /		10
	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on //// (ip/sert mont)	
"OFFICIAL SEAL" HOWARD R. KAIZ	Hora	respondent to	,, , ,, ,
ASEIADY Public - State of Illinois My Commission Expires 7-17-10		(Notary Public's Signature)	
	SHEET NO U9	,	

We, the undersigned, members of and affi of theDemocratic Party	, in the of	Party and qualified	in the Countries
Kane, and State of Illir	nois, do hereby petition that the following election to the office hereinafter spec	no named person shall be a	candidate of the
NAME	OFFICE (and District, if any)	ADDRES	 SS
Joseph Lowery	KANE COUNTY	1001 Pinehurst Drive	0
	TREASURER	North Aurora IL 6054	42
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8	B.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this	information will appear on the	ballot)
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List all names de	uring last 3 years)	GED ON(List date of each r	name change)
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1- xi far	21700k St	Cerene IL	Kane
2/ Duch of fall	17 Creekside Ct	N. Aurora 11	Kane
3 Hances Sees	359 Wood land Hill	Bataera "	Tare
4 Susan human	Block Brugal St. George OC	St Charles "	Vane
5 Michael Weinstein	348 Patril golan Ct.	Geren IL	Kane
6 PapacinE, Weisste	348 Patrick John Ct.	Geneva IL	Rane
7 Jalain 1 11-	1003 Corlyn e, 1	Botania IL	Kare
8 Killy lin	7374 Crass Cd	Bartain 11	1/4000
9 Jun Cooper	39W418W Burnham	Skneve 1L	Kare
10 Kifan Evans	1587 Bur Dak Cince	August IL	CANE
State of)	SS.	,	
County of Kane	38.		
1. JOSEPH Congres	(Circulator's Name) do hereby certify tha	at I reside at _ loc/ Pineline	of olive
in the City/Mage/Unincorporated Area (circle			
postal service) (Zip Code) 60542, County that I am a citizen of the United States, and that committee's selection of the candidate as the pass signing were at the time of signing the petitic which the candidate is seeking elective office, a	of Concompleted, State of Stat	in my presence, after the appro	rs of age or older, priate managing pelief the persons
	- Van	and I want	
Signed and swom to (or affirmed) by	Ph Causery / 1	(Circulator's Signature) before me, on	8-10
OFFICIAL SEAL HOWARD R. KATZ	(Name of Circulator)	County (insert mont	h, day, year)
(Strokery Public – State of Illinois My Commission Expires 7-17-10	SHEET NO SO	(Notary Public's Signature)	

We, the undersigned, members of and affil of theDemocratic Party,	in the of	Party and qualified	in the Country
Kane and State of Illin	iois, do hereby petition that the following	or named person shall be a	candidate of the
Democratic Party for the be held onNovember 2 nd , 2010	e election to the office hereinafter specified (date of election).	ified to be voted for at the Ge	eneral Election to
NAME	OFFICE (and District, if any)	ADDRES	S
Joseph Lowery	KANE COUNTY	1001 Pinehurst Drive)
	TREASURER	North Aurora IL 6054	12
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8	1.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this	information will appear on the	hallet
			Dallot)
(List all names du	UNTIL NAME CHAN uring last 3 years)	(List date of each r	ame change)
NAME	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 Strufes & fallnwer	1037 S. Harriam	Batavia 1	Kan
2 Frank Ophen O	904 Tundes Are	Arrora IL	Kane
3 Hangs Weade	766 CARPIAGE IIIUW	SVAAR GLOVUIL	KANO,
4 Theus	208 Central Are	Aurora IL	Kane
5 Darren Fairbanks	2330 Hulberry CT	Aurora IL	Kane
6 Eures S Hernande 2	2045 Fox Binte cir	aurora IL	Kane
7 figurest with	2134 Blue- Xury CA	auloka IL	Kane
8 KEVONES HOOM	215 ENEW YOF9(AUTOTA IL	Kans
9 NOHN STRUNK	1032 WGALENA, BI	Aurora IL	KANE
10 Jara Vago	332 5 Fordran	Anna 11	Pare
State of)	SS.	,	,
County of	00 .		
1. JOSEPH LOWERY	(Circulator's Name) do hereby certify tha	t I reside at 100/ Pinen	ist once,
in the City Milage Unincorporated Area (circle o	one) of North Aurora (i	f unincorporated, list municipal	tv that provides
postal service) (Zip Code) (00547. County	of Falls State of	+1	
that I am a citizen of the United States, and that committee's selection of the candidate as the pa so signing were at the time of signing the petition.	the signatures on this shoot ware signad	<u> </u>	
which the candidate is seeking elective office, a	ind that their respective residences are o	orrectly stated, as above set for	th.
	- July	(Oirellator's Signature)	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by Jos	eph Louery 1	before me, on	15-10
"OFFICIAL SEAL"	(Name of Circulator)	(insert mont)	n, day, year)
HOWARD R. KATZ	9750	(Notany Publicate Contract	
My Commission Expires 7-17-10	SHEET NO. 51	(Notary Public's Signature)	

We, the undersigned, members of and affile of theDemocratic Party,	iated with theDemocratic	Party and qualified	primary electors
of theDemocratic Party_ Kane, and State of Illin	of one of the following that the following the following the following that the following	or named names shall be a	in the County of
Democratic Party for the	e PiPCIION IO INA Office hareinaffor ence	ig named person shall be a lifted to be voted for at the Ga	candidate of the
be held onNovember 2 nd , 2010	_(date of election).	and to be voted for at the of	silerai <u>Liectiori (</u> C
NAME	OFFICE (and District, if any)	ADDRES	SS
Joseph Lowery	KANE COUNTY	1001 Pinehurst Drive	9
	TREASURER	North Aurora IL 6054	12
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8	3.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this	information will appear on the	ballot)
			Janoty
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List all names du	uring last 3 years)	(List date of each r	name change)
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
- Marken	FIZWINDSDLCT. UNITA	SOUTH ELGIU IL	KANE
e filly Mayamas	926 Blau St	fataira 1	Kane
3 and temple	1042 Woodland Hills Rd	Batavia IL	Kane
1 Kilsa Kelley	1333 Sperces Ly	Balaira	Kano
5 (famou	647 Birnet	Maura "	Kane
6 Daryn Mi Charl	39W043 Patrila In	Germa 11	Kari
7 Pamila majose	636 Thorsen Lh	Batavia IL	KANE
8 Many Harting	360 Laundale	aurara 11	Kane
9 Any Johnson	13/1GREENBRUTCT	W. ALVORE IL.	The
18 de Auroto	1081 Maple Lane	Patavia "	tane
State of			7,7
County of Kane	SS.		
1. Joseph Lowery	(Circulator's Name) do hereby certify tha	t I reside at <u>lool Pine l</u>	wet dave
in the City Illage Unincorporated Area (circle o	one) of North Arrora (i	f unincorporated, list municipal	ity that provides
nostal service) (Zin Code) / COCCA County	of Karry	hangement of	
that I am a citizen of the United States, and that committee's selection of the candidate as the pa	the signatures on this sheet were signed.	in mut mean and at	
SA SIGNING MEIO OF THE THIRD OF SIGNING THE LIGHTS	OU COUNTINE OF THE CONTRACTOR	A A 7 P. 4 . 1	4844 4 44 4 4
which the candidate is seeking elective office, a	and that their respective residences are co	orrectly stated, as above set for	rth.
_	Var	In Xaury	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator)	(Circulator's Signature)	1. 10-10
ga and onoth to (or animiou) by	(Name of Circulator)	_ before me, on	h. day, year)
	Mode	end A	
(SEAL)		(Notary Public's Signature)	-
	SHEET NO52	V	

We, the undersigned, members of and affil of theDemocratic Party,	In the		in the Countries
Kane, and State of IllinDemocraticParty for the be held onNovember 2 nd , 2010	ois, do hereby petition that the following election to the office hereinafter specificate of election).	ng named person shall be a ified to be voted for at the Ge	candidate of the eneral Election to
NAME	OFFICE (and District, if any)	ADDRES	SS
Joseph Lowery	KANE COUNTY	1001 Pinehurst Drive	8
	TREASURER	North Aurora IL 6054	42
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8	.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this	information will appear on the	ballot)
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List all names du	UNTIL NAME CHAN	GED ON(List date of each r	name change)
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
19 Helly Batchina	3035. Prairiest.	Batavia 11	Kane
2 Office States	39W592 5. Hyde Park	Gevery 1L	Kane
3 0/0/M / W	910 U KONGS	BAMUIA IL	Kare
* FAMILO CHI THUSTER	947 Pretta n.	Batteria 1	Tane
	713 Robert 3+	Aurore IL	Kane
The state of the s	3748 John Dan	FA Jahra IL	KANE
Ban Jugenous	101/10 Tehnan Ph	North Awara IL	Kuy Q
· Showing Guy proper	514 60 St	Batania IL	Lane
10 Milones	518 EC(22 CM	PATURA "	KAAC
State of)		12	110.007
County of Kune	SS.		
1. Joseph Conkry	(Circulator's Name) do hereby certify tha	tireside at but Planta	est doub
in the City village Unincorporated Area (circle o	one) of Narth Acrona (f Unincorporated list municipal	lity that provides
postal service) (Zip Code) 6542, County that I am a citizen of the United States, and that committee's selection of the candidate as the pa so signing were at the time of signing the petitic which the candidate is seeking elective office, a	of, State of, State of, signatures on this sheet were signed rty's nominee, and are genuine and that to on qualified voters of the	in my presence, after the appropriate best of my knowledge and better the section of the best of my knowledge and better the section of the best of th	rs of age or older, opriate managing belief the persons
		Lawy	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator)	(Circulator's Signature) before me, on/	7-10
"OFFICIAL SEAL" HOWARD R. KATZ Notary Public - State of Illinois	(Hamo of Chichaelor)	(Insert mont	th, day, year)
My Commission Expires 7-17-10	SHEET NO53		

We, the undersigned, members of and affiliof theDemocratic Party, Kane, and State of Illin Democratic Party for the be held onNovember 2 nd , 2010	in theof	Party and qualified primary elec- ing nar in the Councified person shall be a candidate of be voted for at the General Electio
NAME	OFFICE (and District, if any)	ADDRESS
Joseph Lowery	KANE COUNTY	1 001 Pinehurst Drive
	TREASURER	North Aurora IL 60542
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8 FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List all names du	.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (thisUNTIL NAME CHAN uring last 3 years)	inform - ation will appear on the ballot) GED N (List date of each name change)
NAME WOTERIS SIGNATURES	STREET ADDRESS OR	'CITY, TOWN OR
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE COUNTY
2 Colloan Freist	(013 De 100 C	N. Aurora " Rune
3 Dobert K. Stalkon	1.108 Gods ell an	11/1/2005
4 Henry Salar	1057 ASSELL AUE.	Jane " Kane
5 maria I lataran	1057 ASSELL AUE	A WEORA IL KANE
5 Leadal Plan	1056 Ascell Duce	So Stof A 11 KANE
7 TOSE A JUAREZ	1016 ASSEILL AV.	A Kare
· Maria C Juprez	1016 ASSEC AU	Acrord 11 tane
· Smeet & Kelly	960 assell ave	a Kane
10 Sandra Kelley	960 assell are	a hanes
State of	SS.	Grana IL Kane
1 Michael Lowery	(Circulator's Name) do hereby certify the	at I necilia
in the City of	one) of North Aurora	if unin corporated, list municipality that provides
postal service) (Zip Code) 60572. County that I am a citizen of the United States, and that committee's selection of the candidate as the paso signing were at the time of signing the petiti which the candidate is seeking elective office, a	the signatures on this sheet were signed inty's nominee, and are genuine and that	in my presence after the appropriate or older,
. 14	(Name of Circulator) SHEET NO. 54	(Circulator's Signature) befcore me, on (insert month, day, year) (No tary Public's Signature)

of theDemocratic Party, in the of in the state of Illinois, do hereby petition that the following named person shall be a candi Democratic Party for the election to the office hereinafter specified to be voted for at the General be held on November 2 nd , 2010 (date of election). NAME OFFICE (and District, if any) ADDRESS Joseph Lowery KANE COUNTY TREASURER 1001 Pinehurst Drive North Aurora IL 60542	e County of idate of the I Election to
NAME OFFICE (and District, if any) ADDRESS Joseph Lowery KANE COUNTY 1001 Pinehurst Drive	I Election to
Joseph Lowery KANE COUNTY 1001 Pinehurst Drive	
KANE COUNTY	
TREASURER North Aurora IL 60542	
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this information will appear on the ballot))
FORMERLY KNOWN AS UNTIL NAME CHANGED ON (List all names during last 3 years) (List date of each name of the control of the contr	change)
NAME STREET ADDRESS OR CITY, TOWN OR (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) RR NUMBER VILLAGE CO	OUNTY
1 Charles Clements 6/ N. Aldrine It AST Elging. II(11)	YANE
2 Justine Banker 72/ Raymord St. Elgza II. IL	KANE
3 Januar B. Dorsey 175 Total Phine St. Sot Igen Tib. 11 K	Ane
	ane
5 Sotty may 543 STella & Elsin III " K	ane
7 Mind N 311 1 19816 St. 1917 11 16	ine
8 "Mamie Williams 3times to North Elgin II II Co	ani
9 Robert C. Kenyon 25808 Banbury Road Batavia 11 Ko	ine
10 MATH Kings 25808 Bonburghe Believa II K	arie
State of <u>Tilinois</u>) ss.	
County of Rayo)	
I, Michael Lowery (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 100 / 12 1110 /	wrst 1
in the City/Village/Unincorporated Area (circle one) of North Aurora (if unincorporated, list municipality that	at provides
postal service) (Zip Code) 60542. County of Rake State of Tilliers that I am 18 years of at that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, after the appropriate committee's selection of the candidate as the party's nominee, and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief it so signing were at the time of signing the petition qualified voters of the Republical Party in the political	managing
which the callididate is seeking elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth.	
(Circulator's Signature)	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by Michael Lowery pefore me, on (Name of Circulator)	<u>" </u>
"OFFICIAL SEAL" HOWARD R. KATZ	/, year)
(SEAL Indically Public - State of Illinois My Commission Expires 7-17-10 SHEET NO. 55	

We, the undersigned, members of and af of theDemocratic Part, and State of III,	filiated with theDemocratic	Party and qualified	primary electors
Kane, and State of III	inois, do hereby petition that the following	ng named person shall be a	candidate of the
Democratic Party for t	ne election to the office hereinaffer spec	cified to be voted for at the Ge	eneral Election to
be held onNovember 2 nd , 2010	(date of election).		
NAME	OFFICE (and District, if any)	ADDRES	SS
Joseph Lowery	KANE COUNTY	1001 Plnehurst Drive	9
	TREASURER	North Aurora IL 605	42
	INLASORER		
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8	-8.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this	information will appear on the	hallot\
			Danot)
FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List all names	during last 3 years)	(List date of each	name change)
NAME	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 Day Cui	1558 Hortsburg Lane	North Autora IL	Kane_
27/1	511 Doran Cane	North Aurore IL	Kone.
3 topica ternor	371 RIDGE RD	NONTH AURIMIL	Ham'
4 Km lile	350 Ridge Rd	North Aurora IL.	Kane
5 Kai Pelis	350 Ridge Rid	MO AUTUAL IL	15que
6 June Pitts	323 Ridge Pd	NO A LIDERA IL	Rane
1 Angungla	236 Killie RR	No. Cerusa IL	Rang
" Crilya Kindson	371 Kilge H	Nr Gutora IL	RANE
off my	506 Obkerest	No durong 11	Kane
10 feth Jahr	1735 Hartfield Dr.	D. Aurora 11	Kone
State of <u>T///ho/s</u>)		-
County of Kane) SS.		
. Michael Lowery	(Circulator's Name) do hereby certify the	at I reside at 100 / Pine	Kurst Dr
n the City/Village/Unincorporated Area (circle	one) of North Aurora	(if unincorporated, list municipal	lity that provides
postal service) (Zip Code) 60542, Count hat I am a citizen of the United States, and the	ty of Killy State of I	1/1/1/0/16 thettem 19	
hat I am a citizen of the United States, and the	at the signatures on this sheet were signed	in my presence, after the appro	rs от age or older, ppriate managing
so signing were at the time of signing the pet	ition qualified voters of the	to the best of my knowledge and I	belief the persons
which the candidate is seeking elective office.	and that their respective residences are	correctly stated, as above set for	onlical division in orth.
	Mer	la Jams	
6.2		(Circulator's Signature)	
Signed and swom to (or affirmed) by $-\!$	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on	-1840
	(Name of Circulator)	/ (insert/mont	th, day, year)
"OFFICIAL SEAL" (SEAL) HOWARD R. KATZ	Je stranger	need Mixet	
Notary Public - State of Illinois My Commission Expires 7-17-10		(Notary Public's Signature)	
MA COHHHIdatou Explica 1-11-10	SHEET NO. 56	2	

We, the undersigned, members of and af of thePart	filiated with theDemocratic	Party and qualified	primary electors
, and State of III	inois, do hereby petition that the following	io named person shali he a	candidate of the
Democratic Party for to	Ne election to the office hereinafter snec	ified to be voted for at the Ge	eneral Election to
be held onNovember 2 nd , 2010	(date of election).		
NAME	OFFICE (and District, if any)	ADDRES	S
Joseph Lowery	KANE COUNTY	1001 Pinehurst Drive)
	TREASURER	North Aurora IL 6054	12
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8	-8.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this	information will appear on the	baliot)
(List all names of	during last 3 years)	(List date of each r	name change)
NAME	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 for faroden	1 south Stolpaux	avrara 1	kun
2 Factor Sofer	1 south Stolpaus	a urora 1L	Kave
3 Janes	7 Sistolp Ave	Aurora IL	KANE
4 0 3 0 1	306 N. PIVER ST.	AURORA IL	KANE
5 VVV (20/A C	13. Stoly No.	AUVOR IL	lave.
6 CHERL CHILD COM		Aurora	Knn
7 John daske	969 Grand Ave	Aurora IL	Kane
8 Varan Poland	371 old inform trail	Aurora IL	Kana
" Cuchy from	469 Grand AVR	Aurora 11	Karre
10 Tracer Capare	1/5 stolp	Aurora IL	Kane
State of)	SS.		
County of			
JOSEPH Lowery	(Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that	t I reside at low Porce	wist drue
n the City/Village/Unincorporated Area (circle	one) of North Aurora (i	f unincorporated, list municipal	ity that provides
oostal service) (Zip Code) <u>6854.2</u> , Count	v of Faire State of	77 #-41 48	
hat I am a citizen of the United States, and the committee's selection of the candidate as the property of signing were at the time of signing	the signatures on this shoot were signed		
o digitility were all nio nillo di skullilla itile item	HON OURUDAD VINARA 1 101	_ / ~ B / · · · ·	7744
hich the candidate is seeking elective office,	and that their respective residences are co	orrectly stated, as above set fo	rth.
	- Von	(Circulator's Signature)	
igned and sworn to (or affirmed) by	seph Lovery		1870
	(Name of Circulator)	(insert mont	h, day, year)
"OFFICIAL SEAL" HOWARD R, KATZ	//pure	est the	
Notary Public - State of Illinois My Commission Expires 7-17-10	SUFFERIO 7	(Notary Public's Signature)	
	SHEET NO. <u>57</u>	/	

We, the undersigned, members of and affili of theDemocratic Party of, and State of I	, in the of Ilinois, do hereby petition that the follo	wing named person shall b	in the County e a candidate o
theDemocratic Party for Election to be held onNovember 2 nd , :	or the election to the office hereinafted 2010(date of election).	er specified to be voted for	at the Genera
NAME	OFFICE (and District, if any)	ADDRES	 SS
Joseph Lowery	KANE COUNTY	1001 Pinehurst Drive	 9
	TREASURER	North Aurora IL 6054	42
if required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.	1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this i	nformation will appear on the b	pallot)
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List all names du	ring last 3 years)	GED ON(List date of each r	name change)
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 Darrel M Treeman	27 N. Lincoln Ave	Geneva IL	Kane
2 Dairage I Freenen	27 NoLincoln AVE		Kane
3 Cily Skola	375 Vunyou Lu	S. Elgin 1	Kane
4 Nijen taskly	664 Singuitha (ir	Ceneur "	Kane
5 Hr Carlie	1234 Craydon Ct.	GENER IL	Kare
6 anny thompson	38W435 Killy Th	Skuva 12	Yase
7 Jane Wari	306 Grand Kidgy Rd.	St. Charles 11	Kane
8 Uklean Klargis	2300 Blomfield Linde	Leura IL	Gare
9 Seth Shannon	GN853 Bartelt Rd	Genera IL	Kane
10 Kinstin Berrett	572 Sto (Fa Ave	Elburn IL	Kane
State of)	SS.		
County of Keen?	33.		
1. JOSEPH LOWERY	(Circulator's Name) do hereby certify th	at I reside at 1001 Pinen	rst dave.
in the City Village Unincorporated Area (circle o	one) of North Aurora (i	f unincorporated, list municipali	ty that provides
postal service) (Zip Code) <u>6574 Z</u> , County that I am a citizen of the United States, and that committee's selection of the candidate as the pa so signing were at the time of signing the petition the candidate is seeking elective office, and that	of, State of, State of, the signatures on this sheet were signed rty's nominee, and are genuine and that to qualified voters of the	that I am 18 yea in my presence, after the appro to the best of my knowledge and	rs of age or older, ppriate managing belief the persons
	- Very	In Tolling	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	eph Louery	(Circulator's Signature) before me, on	18:10
"OFFICIAL SEAL" HOWARD R. KATZ (SMotory Public - State of Illinois	(Name of Circulator)	(insert mont	h, day, year)
My Commission Expires 7-17-10	SHEET NO. 53	(Notary Public's Signature)	•

We, the undersigned, members of and affiliof theDemocratic Party,	III III E		:- 4L- 0- 4
Kane, and State of IllinDemocraticParty for the be held onNovember 2 nd , 2010	nois do hereby notition that the following	25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 2	10.1
NAME	OFFICE (and District, if any)	ADDRES	SS
Joseph Lowery	KANE COUNTY	1001 Pinehurst Drive	9
	TREASURER	North Aurora IL 6054	12
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8 FORMERLY KNOWN AS	1.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this UNTIL NAME CHAN uring last 3 years)		
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 will with	515 Walefield La.	Geneva IL	KANE
2 Hickard Sellen	7 Waryt Cir	Sugar grong 1	Kenp
3 Jahra Jah	765 1) ONNA	WARRA IL	KINB
4 July Standard July	1366 Georgetura Os.	Cataria 1	KANE
John C. Michael	2307 Danda Rd.	Agresa 1L	Hano
6 School of Vargator	9PW. Dorner PC	Ausore 11	la
Matte Crane	113/W. lite live.	aurara 12	Kane
9 Walter (130/ BigOak Tr	aurora IL	Royc
10 / Nother Smiller	1117 honner Ave Apt 18	aurure 60505 IL	Kame
T/	430 Roberthood Dr.	Aurora 60505 12	Kane
County of Kauz	SS.		
1. Joseph Lowery	(Circulator's Name) do hereby certify tha	t reside at for Polyage	est days
in the City Village Unincorporated Area (circle o	ine) of Worth Acrara (i	f unincorporated, list municipali	ity that provides
postal service) (Zip Code)	of, State of, State of, State of, signatures on this sheet were signed rty's nominee, and are genuine and that to go gualified yeters of the	that I am 18 year in my presence, after the approp the best of my knowledge and b	s of age or older, priate managing elief the persons
N	(Name of Circulator) SHEET NO 59	(Circulator's Signature)	-16-40

We, the undersigned, members of and affilion of theDemocratic Party	liated with theDemocratic	Party and qualified	primary electors
nand State of him	iols, go nereby pelition that the following	id named nerson shall be a	candidate at the
Delitiogratic Party for the	e election to the office hereinaffer shac	cified to be voted for at the Ge	eneral Election to
be held onNovember 2 nd , 2010	_(date of election).		
NAME	OFFICE (and District, if any)	ADDRES	SS
Joseph Lowery	KANE COUNTY	1001 Pinehurst Drive	e
	TREASURER	North Aurora IL 6054	42
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8	3.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this	information will appear on the	hallot)
			22.101,
FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List all names de	uring last 3 years)	(List date of each	name change)
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR	
1 des Duxta	28 N. Sumner	VILLAGE	COUNTY
Educate Ophnion	16 Name KS	AUVOVA IL	Kane
3 Melisa Campbell	He N. Loucks	ALMONO IL	Tank
1 amanda Dean	1248 Marywood C+	Aurora. "	Kane
5 Schoner Str. CV land	16 N. LOUINS St.	Aurora IL	Kanic
6 Sweed Stanklund	14 M. Loucks St.	Aura IL	Kano
7 Combin Kayyall	415 sterman Ne Apt 20	Amora II	Kane
*Tashon Hour	1031 Plum 54	terora "	Kane
and the second	1031 Plum Str.	AU2020 IL	tane
State of The	10061 DOST Pl. apt B.	AUDIO IL	Kaue_
State of	SS.		
1, 8 1		, ,	1 6
in the City/Village/Unincorporated Area (circle o	(Circulator's Name) do hereby certify tha		
postal service) (Zip Code) 60742, County	19	if unincorporated, list municipa	
that I am a citizen of the United States, and that	the cignatures on this shoot were along it	in my presence after the annual	rs of age or older,
so signing were at the time of signing the petiti which the candidate is seeking elective office, a			
	flu	at Louis	ndi.
M.	-	(Circulator's Signature)	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	cheel Louesy	_ before me, on	18:10
"OFFICIAL SEAL" HOWARD R. KATZ PORTORY Public – State of Illinois	(Name of Circulator)		th, day, year)
SEMY Commission Expires 7-17-10		(Notary Public's Signature)	
	SHEET NO	/	

We, the undersigned, members of and affi	. III III E OT		in the Carretie
Democratic Party for th	nois, do hereby petition that the following election to the office hereinafter specificate of election).	nd hade general borner on	and the late of the
NAME	OFFICE (and District, if any)	ADDRES	SS
Joseph Lowery	TREASURER	1001 Pinehurst Drive North Aurora IL 6054	
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8 FORMERLY KNOWN AS	3.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this UNTIL NAME CHAN uring last 3 years)		•
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. Mama Deteori	412 & Calhan	Albrora 11	1600
2 Unistura Cantin	708 Simms St	alurona 11	Kan
3 suty Generals	2776 WYCKWOOD DA.	ANNONA IL	1CANG-
4 Km Julhim	13145 Batania	Bataria 1	Kano
5 my & Bley of	1880A Guntoft.	Ausaa II	Hore.
6 Was Hawing	508 Clearwater	No AURONO IL	KONP
7 Still Non	535 Conligae Dr	Batavia IL	Vare
8 // /	535 Carrier Dr.	Balavia IL	Kont
9 Rines Temell	328 N 3RD St	Geneva IL	Kane
10 Donell	328 N. 3RDST.	GENTUA IL	KANE
County of Kane } I, Mic have / Lowery	SS. (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify tha	it I reside at 1001 Pinak	himot his
in the City/Village/Unincorporated Area (circle o	one) of NOITh Aurora	if unincompanied is a second	41 37 (JV.,
postal service) (Zip Code) 60592 County that I am a citizen of the United States, and that committee's selection of the candidate as the passo signing were at the time of signing the petitis which the candidate is seeking elective office, a	of Kanc , State of F the signatures on this sheet were signed arty's nominee, and are genuine and that to	in my presence, after the appropriate best of my knowledge and b	rs of age or older, priate managing selief the persons
"OFFICIAL SEAL" (SEA HOWARD R. KATZ NOIGH Public - State of tillnois	(Name of Circulator)	(Circulator's Signature) _before me, on	/ <i>6~/O</i> h, day, year)
My Commission Expires 7-17-10	SHEET NO		

We, the undersigned, members of and affil of theDemocratic Party,	liated with theDemocratic	Party and qualified	primary electors
_ Kane , and State of Illin	iols, do hereby petition that the following	ng named person , shall be a ll	candidate of the
Democratic Party for the be held on November 2 nd , 2010	e election to the office hereinafter spec	cified to be voted for at the Ge	neral Election to
be neid onNovember 2", 2010	_(date of election).		
NAME	OFFICE (and District, if any)	ADDRES	S
Joseph Lowery	KANE COUNTY	1001 Pinehurst Drive	1
	TREASURER	North Aurora IL 6054	2
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8	3.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this	information will appear on the	hallot\
			oanot)
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List all names du	uring last 3 years)	(List date of each r	ame change)
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	
10	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 MARCUS Johnson	ib a love (c	Aurora IL	Kanc
2 Description	640 FIFTH AUG	Aurenza IL	KANE
3 Kenny Hayles	656 Four A aw	Auma IL	Kan
4 Janes & Choua Hopkins	1445 Parseile ne	acciace "	Kane
5 W Retoly your	1055 Pers/	AUTOM IL	KAWE
Melan Welliam	10/10 pearlst	AUVOK9 IL	1000
Typina Celebrans	10/N pearl 8	Ayroka IL	Kone
Kaynth Lewis	1231 pearl st	AURORA IL	Konne
· fileronia // leinger	1231 pearl st	AUCORA IL	KANE
10 Kareen Harard	123 pears st.	ALKORA IL	kane
State of)	SS.		
County of Kune	33.		
1. JOSEPH Lowery	(Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that	at I reside at 100/ Pheh	st drive.
in the City/village/Unincorporated Area (circle o	one) of Worth Array	(if unincorporated, list municipal	ity that provides
postal service) (Zip Code) 6 A542 County	of Chata of	+	
that I am a citizen of the United States, and that committee's selection of the candidate as the passon signing were at the time of signing the passon signing were at the time of signing the passon signing were at the time of signing the passon signing were at the time of signing the passon signing were at the time of signing the passon signing were at the time of signing the passon signing	The signatures on this sheet were signed	in my manage and all a	
which the candidate is seeking elective office, a	and that their respective residences are o	correctly stated, as above set for	rth.
	- Virgh	1 Down	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	oph Locen//	(Circulator's Signature)	8-10
one of the control of	(Name of Circulator)	_ 551016 1116, 011	h, day, year)
"OFFICIAL SEAL" HOWARD R. KATZ		med RATA	,, , ,, ,
My Commission Expires 7-17-10	}	(Notary Public's Signature)	
117 Commontal April 27-17-10	* SHEET NO	V	

of theDemocratic Party Kane, and State of Illir	in theof_ nois, do hereby petition that the followin	og named person shall be a	candidate of the
Democratic Party for the	e election to the office hereinafter spec	ified to be voted for at the Ge	eneral Election to
be held onNovember 2 nd , 2010	_(date of election).		
NAME	OFFICE (and District, if any)	ADDRES	is
Joseph Lowery	KANE COUNTY	1001 Pinehurst Drive	•
	TREASURER	North Aurora IL 6054	\$2
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8	3.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this	information will appear on the	ballot)
FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List all names di	uring last 3 years) UNTIL NAME CHANG	GED ON(List date of each r	name change)
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1) Dellin	125 NOUBS 9124-5+	Carpenters,)"	Kane
2 JETHAND PLANCE	980 MOUNT CT.	N turous IL	Lime
3 Mutrobinson 4 Patricia Robinson	1275 Narshall Rivel	Oswego IL	Comorage Co
5 Janell SHEWard	1303 E GALENA BIVA	Hurora IL	Kane
6 John Robinson	870 N. Trask Rd	Aurora 1	KAND
Angela Logan Connolly	810 N TRAST Rd	AURORA IL	Keme
Subject Topleson	870 N. TASK Rd	Aurora IL	Kone
10 Andre Balinan	OSO N. MASK RA	Hupra 1	Kane
tate of IL	10/0 /vi Illion rig	Wirow 1L	rane
ounty of Kane	SS.		
JOSEPH LOWERY	(Circulator's Name) do hereby certify tha	at I reside at <u>loc! Pinch</u>	ost drive,
the City/village/Unincorporated Area (circle	one) of Worth Acrora (if unincorporated, list municipa	lity that provides
ostal service) (Zip Code) <u>6342</u> , County at I am a citizen of the United States, and that ommittee's selection of the candidate as the partition of the cardinal the car	: the signatures on this sheet were signed arty's nominee, and are require and that to	in my presence, after the appro	urs of age or older, opriate managing
signing were at the time of signing the petitionich the candidate is seeking elective office, a	IOH OHANNEO VOIERS OF THE 1 12/22 AAN A		- 4545 1
K	- Vary	(Circulator's Signature)	
gned and swom to (or affirmed) by	soph Loury	before me, on	810
"OFFICIAL SEAL"	(Name of Circulator)		th, day, year)
HOWARD R. KATZ		(Notary Public's Signature)	
My Commission Expires 7-17-10	SHEET NO. (03	,	

We, the undersigned, members of and aff of theDemocratic Part	filiated with theDemocratic	Party and qualified	primary electors
Kane , and State of Illi	nois, do hereby petition that the following	named nerson shall be a	in the County of
Denougance Party for II	10 DIOCTION TO THE AMILE BASSISHES	cified to be voted for at the G	eneral Election to
be held onNovember 2 nd , 2010	(date of election).		ondrei Election (
NAME	OFFICE (and District, if any)	ADDRES	SS
Joseph Lowery	KANE COUNTY	1001 Pinehurst Drive	
:	TREASURER	North Aurora IL 605	42
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-	8.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this	information will appear on the	ballot)
	UNTIL NAME CHAN during last 3 years)		•
(List all names of	during last 3 years)	(List date of each i	name change)
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 Donnell Collins	871 Trask Rol	AURORA 11	Kane
2 ChikitaPrince	3185 winchester	Aurora 1	Kane
3 Dineti Bondee	602 Talmact	Aurora 11	Kane
* Aganly Mark of	35 Hickory ALD	Furora IL	Kane
5 WING REWELTH	424 CHARKSE	Farora 11	LAND
6 Lawrence Raylard	139 N Calhoun	Aurora IL	KANE
7 Jason Miglaun	812 E Now York Sto	Aurora IL	KALE
* Vimona Neuman Jaly	1000 autumn Lane	Aurora 1	1(ane
Munica E. Mewman o	1000 Autum fr.	Aurona 11	KANE
10/ (200)	195 N. Calhour St	Aurora IL	Kane
State of)	SS.		
County of Kune			
1, JOSEPH LOWERY	(Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that	at I reside at 1001 Pohehi	et dove
in the City Village Unincorporated Area (circle	one) of North Arma (if unincorporated, list municipa	lity that provides
nostal service) (Zin Code) 6% 50/2 Count	unt Kaina and	ナノ	
committee's selection of the candidate as the n	It the signatures on this sheet were signed	in my presence, after the appro	
so signing were at the time of signing the peti which the candidate is seeking elective office,			
The state of the s	and that their respective residences are o	correctly stated, as above set for	orth.
	- Vial	(Circulator's Signature)	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	rept Lovery	before me, on	8-10
"OFFICIAL SEAL"	(Name of Circulator)		th, day, year)
HOWARD R. KATZ (Bottory Public - State of Illinois		(Notes Dublish 2)	<u> </u>
My Commission Expires 7-17-10	SHEET NO. 64	(Notary Public's Signature)	
	SHEET NO69		

We, the undersigned, members of and affili of theDemocratic party, Kane, and State of Illing Democratic Party for the be held on November 2 nd , 2010	OIS. OO NECEDY cention that the followin	C named person shall be a	candidate - CAL	
NAME	_(date of election). OFFICE (and District, if any)	ADDRES		
Joseph Lowery	KANE COUNTY TREASURER	1001 Pinehurst Drive North Aurora IL 6054	e	
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8 FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List all names du				
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY	
1 Jumes Cavering 2 rim Jone 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	505 Willes St. 113 Minus Pell All 820 Geller AUR 113 Buichdale Dr. 1055 Fifth Strol \$50795 Crusper Dr. 520 HWESTLAWN 621 N. Drging 450-KNN 5	Elevin II. Elevin II. Elevin II. Aurora II. Bilaia II. Bilaia II.	Kane Kane Kane Kane Kane Kane Kane	
in the City/Village/Unincorporated Area (circle one) of Novin Aurova (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) (Zip Code) County of County of County of State on this sheet were signed in my presence, after the appropriate managing so signing were at the time of signing the perition qualified voters of the				
Signed and swom to (or affirmed) by "OFFICIAL SEAL" HOWARD R. KATZ (Strongy Public – State of Illinois My Commission Expires 7-17-10	and that their respective residences are c	orrectly stated, as above set fo	-18-10	

We, the undersigned, members of and affil of theDemocratic Party, Kane, and State of Illin Democratic Party for the be held on November 2 nd , 2010	iols, do hereby petition that the followin	g named person shall be a	candidate of the	
NAME	OFFICE (and District, if any)	ADDRES	 SS	
Joseph Lowery	KANE COUNTY TREASURER	1001 Pinehurst Drive North Aurora IL 6054		
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8 FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List all names du			•	
NAME WOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY	
Maist thore	820 W. GLEWARD PL.	Aurora 11	KANE	
2 Men Maurice	1051 Stephen Court	AUrora IL	Kane	
3 Hours High	450 NI PARK AVC	Ay RIORAL	KANO	
4 John Bonaloola	128/ FORAIU LAL	ausaa 1	Kane	
5 9 Marshe Shookelford	109 N. Sterner and	acciora " IL	Kane	
6 & Carchi	2215 Buell Aux	AUNINA IL	Kane	
7 Dancy Calkins	1537W. Downer P	Autora 11	Kane	
Eline alkin	1537 W Downers	Aurora 1	Kane	
9 Chil Blef	235 Le Grade Bhd	AUTUR IL	Kan	
10 tale / l	235 Le 6 ruel St.l.	Aun IL	Kac	
State of Hinois				
County of Kme }	SS.			
. William Catching	(Circulator's Name) do hereby certify tha	treside at 221 5. Bu	sell Ave.	
in the City Village/Unincorporated Area (circle o	1	f unincorporated, list municipal		
postal service) (Zip Code) County of County of State of S				
	, my	(Circulator's Signature)		
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by $\omega : //$	1'em Catching		18-10	
"OFFICIAL SEAL" HOWARD R. KATZ STRAIN Public - State of Illinois My Commission Expires 7-17-10	(Name of Circulator)	_ =====================================	th, day, year)	
) control of the cont	SHEET NO.	8		

We, the undersigned, members of and affili of theDemocratic, and State of Illin	ofofof	an named person shell be a	in the County of
Democratic Party for the be held onNovember 2 nd , 2010	e election to the office hereinafter spec _(date of election).	ified to be voted for at the Go	eneral Election to
NAME	OFFICE (and District, if any)	ADDRES	ss
Joseph Lowery	KANE COUNTY	1001 Pinehurst Driv North Aurora IL 605	
	TREASURER	NOTE AUTOIA IL 603	42
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8 FORMERLY KNOWN AS	.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this i UNTIL NAME CHANG		
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 aliene H. shoemas EV	1492 Hoherett Ner	aurora, IL	LKANE
2 (lelone 1 Shoenh	1496 Forceste Dr	Aurora IL	KANE
3 Nelson 72 hly utics	1504 Foxoraft DR	HURSEA IL	KANE
4 7 2 ring M. Kearly	1492 Tox craft Dr	Gurara 11	Lans
5 Cyping Conth	16.1 Stillautter Ct	aurora 1L	Rene
6/15/5	11 St. 1/water Ct	aucora 14	Kare
7 (3artum 2 2)	111 St. 11 water (+	Aurore IL	Kane
* Kathleon K. Wallbaum	2073 Richard St	Aurora 1	Kane
9 Garle G. Degman	1815 Walder Circle	Autora IL	Kane
111112086	11857 Whilen Cor.	Aurora IL	Kone
State of // KAUS	SS.		
1. THENET. Shoemaker	_(Circulator's Name) do hereby certify tha	at I reside at 1496 Force	met Do
in the City Village/Unincorporated Area (circle of			
postal service) (Zip Code) 6 0 506, County that I am a citizen of the United States, and that committee's selection of the candidate as the passo signing were at the time of signing the petition the candidate is seeking elective office, and that	of	that I am 18 year in my presence, after the appropriate best of my knowledge and in the best of my knowledge.	rs of age or older, opriate managing
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator)	(Circulator's Signature) before me, on(insert month	th, day, year)
"OFFICIAL SEAL" (SEAL) HOWARD R. KAIZ Notary Public - State of Illinois My Commission Expires 7-17-10	SHEET NO. 67	(Notary Public's Signature)	

4

We, the undersigned, members of and a of theDemocratic Paid State of !	rty, in theof	rarty and qualined	in the County of
Kane, and State of I Democratic Party for	Illinois, do hereby petition that the following	ng named person shall be a	a candidate of the
be held onNovember 2 nd , 2010	the election to the office hereinafter spec(date of election).	citied to be voted for at the G	ieneral Election to
NAME	OFFICE (and District, if any)	ADDRE	SS
Joseph Lowery	KANE COUNTY	1001 Pinehurst Driv	/e
	TREASURER	North Aurora IL 605	342
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2,	8-8.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this	information will appear on the	ballot)
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UNTIL NAME CHAN		
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR	20111174
1 Albano Cata	916-ASSELLAV	VILLAGE	COUNTY
2 Diuliana L	723 CENTER ST		10.10
3 Herry M. B.	223 Center 8+	GENEVAL IL	1.
4 Senorma R.	2 Highbury Du.	Elgin IL	KANO
5 Mara & Volgane	851 ILLINOIS AVE	Elgin IL	Kano
David Lowers	1049 Oedar	Egin IL	Kang
Les Cadas	2494-ROLLINGPINGE	EGIN IL	Kurp
B SIN RESTRICTION	SIM.S. STOTE Dr.	<u>e1510.</u> "	Kane
10ACIDIO CONTRA	1994 Larkin Averig	5/gin IL	Kane
state of	1994 Carrin Ave. apt. 13	Leigh IL	Kane
county of Range) SS.		
Michael Low-bry	(Circulator's Name) do hereby certify the	nt I reside at 1001 Pina)	wist Dr
the City/Village/Unincorporated Area (circl	le one) of North Aurera (
ostal service) (Zip Code) (657/2, Cour nat I am a citizen of the United States, and the committee's selection of the candidate as the	nty of, State of	in my presence, after the approach best of	ars of age or older, opriate managing
o aidimid were at me time or aidilling the De	e, and that their respective residences are c	Control of the contro	- 3747 1 10 4 6 6
	film	(Circulator's Signature)	
igned and sworn to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on April	0105,81
CEAN STALL SEAL	mmg ?	uch X Ja	000
NOTA COBS	LINOIS SHEET NO. 68	(Notary Public's Signature)	
MY CO MY	14, 2012 SHEET NO		4.1

We, the undersigned, members of and affilion of theDemocratic Party,Kane, and State of Illino	ated with theDemocratic of in the of ois, do hereby petition that the followin	Party and qualified	primary electors in the County of candidate of the
DemocraticParty for the be held onNovember 2 nd , 2010	election to the office hereinafter spec	ified to be voted for at the Ge	neral Election to
NAME	OFFICE (and District, if any)	ADDRES	S
Joseph Lowery	KANE COUNTY	1001 Pinehurst Drive	,
	TREASURER	North Aurora IL 6054	2
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.	1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this	information will appear on the	ballot)
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List all names du	UNTIL NAME CHANG	GED ON(List date of each n	name change)
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 2 half	736 CANGON LANE	ELGIN IL	Kak
2 Planie a. Hamilton	B8 CANYON LANE	ELGIN IL	KANK
36 Harrel B (of thing	164 5 PORTAR ST	ElGino IL	KANR
4 Ofon 1 Cotton	1645. Porter St	E14: 1L	Dane
5 flat lent	12 NMulroso	Elain "	Kan
6 Sulfifel	806 OAKLEY	ELGIND IL	KANE
1 Kruod Bochung.	473 Orchard	Elgin IL	Kane
8		iL.	
9		IL.	
10		IL	
State of)			
County of	SS.		
HAROLD & CATTRON	_(Circulator's Name) do hereby certify tha	at I reside at 164 5 Pok	TER ST
n the City/Village/Unincorporated Area (circle o	ne) of ELGIN (if unincorporated, list municipal	lity that provides
postal service) (Zip Code) 60120, County hat I am a citizen of the United States, and that committee's selection of the candidate as the passo signing were at the time of signing the petitic which the candidate is seeking elective office, a	rty's nominee, and are genuine and that to on qualified voters of the DFM6 CRA	o the best of my knowledge and t タアノム Party in the po	belief the persons
,	0 Ham	21 B (Calle	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	Id B. Cuttoon	(Circulator's Signature) before me, on	
OFFICIAL SEAL HOWARD R. KAIZ	(Name of Circulator)	Even A Lay	th, day, year)
(Northly Public - State of Ittinots My Commission Expires 7-17-10	SHEET NO 69	(Notary Public's Signature)	

PETITION

We, the undersigned, members of and a of theDemocratic party for	amiliated with theDemocratic irty, in the of _ Illinois, do hereby petition that the folio the election to the office hereinafter si	Party and quali	fied primary electo in the County be a candidate of the
Democratic Party for be held on November 2 nd , 2010	(date of election).	To some to be voted to at all	e Gerieral Election
NAME	OFFICE (and District, if an	ADD ADD	RESS
Joseph Lowery	KANE COUNTY TREASURER	1001 Pinehurst Drive North Aurora IL 60542	
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List all names	8-8.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (the second	ANGED ON	the ballot)
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 Daniel Duran, R	396 N. Crystal	Elain	" Kane
2 × 1128065 b	3025. Weston	algen	11 Kane
3		8	IL
4			IL.
5			IL .
6			IL
7			fL.
8			IL I
9			
10			IL
State ofCounty of Kupl)) SS.		il
Michael Lowery)(Circulator's Name) do hereby certify	that I reside at 1001 P	no lyrot)
n the City/Village/Unincorporated Area (circ	le one) of North Aurora	_ (if unincorporated, list muni	Cinality that provides
nostal service) (Zip Code) 6572 Count I am a citizen of the United States, and the ommittee's selection of the candidate as the o signing were at the time of signing the perhich the candidate is seeking elective officer	nty of, State of, State of, hat the signatures on this sheet were sign party's nominee, and are genuine and the	ed in my presence, after the a at to the best of my knowledge:	years of age or older appropriate managing and belief the person
	(Name of Circulator)	(Circulator's Signature) before me, on	et forth. //S-/O month, day, year)

We, the undersigned, members of and af of theDemocratic, and State of III	y, in theof	raity and qualified	in the County of
, and State of III	inois, do hereby petition that the following	g named person sha ll be a	candidate of the
Democratic Party for the held on November 2 nd , 2010		fied to be voted for at the Ge	eneral Election to
NAME	OFFICE (and District, if any)	ADDRES	
Joseph Lowery	KANE COUNTY	1001 Pinehurst Drive	e
	TREASURER	North Aurora IL 60542	
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8	-8.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this is	nformation will appear on the	ballot)
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List all names of	UNTIL NAME CHANG	GED ON(List date of each r	name change)
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 Cynthin holes	1985 Richardst	Aurora 11	Hane
2. Som Sayler 0	1985 Richard St	Aurora "	Kane
4			
5		IL	
6	 	IL	
7		IL	
8		II.	
9			
10		ıL i	
state of))		
county of Kane) SS.		
Joseph Lowery	(Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that	I reside at 1001 Rineh	cost dona
the City/Village/Unincorporated Area (circle	one) of North Avrora (if	Unincorporated list municipa	lity that provides
ostal service) (Zin Code) 6/1542 Count	not Kano	_/	
ommittee's selection of the candidate as the	at the signatures on this sheet were signed in	n my presence, after the appro	rs of age or older, priate managing
o signing were at the time of signing the peti hich the candidate is seeking elective office,			
	[]	1. Truing	
igned and sweet to the office of the	seph Lousey /	(Circulator's Signature)	16 10
igned and sworn to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on(insert month	h. dav. year)
The same of the sa		- " 77 77 77 11 11 11	,,, your,
"OFFICIAL SEAL" HOWARD R. KAIZ SEANOTORY Public - State of Illinois	Tow	(Notary Public's Signature)	

We, the undersigned, members of and at of theDemocratic par and State of II Democratic Party for the held onNovember 2 nd , 2010	linois, do hereby petition that the following	Party and qualified	primary electors in the County or
NAME	OFFICE (and District, if any)	ADDRES	
Joseph Lowery	KANE COUNTY TREASURER	1001 Pinehurst Drive North Aurora IL 605	
	3-8.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this UNTIL NAME CHAN		-
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 Patha / Ray	23 Ce Stul	Acolon 11	Kem
2 Sy ATT / 1 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3	1428 Prairie (T	D. Shtwork	Kar-
4		(L	
5 V		IL	
7		IL NL	
8		IL I	
9		ïL	
10		IL	<u> </u>
State of 11/10/15 County of Kane 1. William Catching)) SS.) (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify the	at I reside at 221 S - (3	vell Ave
in the City/Village/Unincorporated Area (circle	A	(if unincorporated, list municipal	
postal service) (Zip Code) 650 C, Counthat I am a citizen of the United States, and the committee's selection of the candidate as the so signing were at the time of signing the perwhich the candidate is seeking elective office	at the signatures on this sheet were signed party's nominee, and are genuine and that tition qualified voters of the	that I am 18 yea in my presence, after the appro- to the best of my knowledge and I	rs of age or older, priate managing pelief the persons
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	illian Catching (Name of Circulator)	(Circulator's Signature) _ before me, on	U-/8-/6
"OFFICIAL SEAL" HOWARD R. KAIZ Notary Public - State of Illinois Wy Commission Expires 7-17-10	SHEET NO. <u>72</u>	(Notary Public's Signature)	

We, the undersigned, members of and affile of theDemocratic Party,	iated with theDemocratic	Party and qualified	primary elector
, and state of this	ivis, uv i eleby belillon that the follow	e ed liede dozsed bemen bill	candidate of the
Democratic Party for the	election to the office hereinafter one	cified to be voted for at the Ge	eneral Election to
be held onNovember 2 nd , 2010	_(date of election).		
NAME	OFFICE (and District, If any)	ADDRES	SS
Joseph Lowery	KANE COUNTY	1001 Pinehurst Drive	9
	TREASURER	North Aurora IL 6054	42
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8	.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this	information will appear on the	hallot)
			22.101)
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List all names du	ring last 3 years)	(List date of each r	name change)
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 KICARDO AUGUR	4/50 ROOTS+	AUTOTG TIL IL	KARE
2		IL	
3		IL	
4		IL	
5		IL	
6		IL.	
7		IL	
8		IL	
9		IL	
10		IL	
State of FL			
County of Kane	SS.		
	(Cinculated No> d. t. t. u.e. a	1 1 2	
	_(Circulator's Name) do hereby certify the		
n the City/village/Unincorporated Area (circle o			lity that provides
ostal service) (Zip Code) (CSTUZ, County	of Cant State of	TLthat I am 18 yea	rs of age or older,
nat I am a citizen of the United States, and that ommittee's selection of the candidate as the particular were at the time of signing were at the time of signing were at the time of signing the particular than the particular t	IIV S COCCIONE AND AND CANDING ON A MARK	Management of the second of th	42 (6.4)
o signing were at the time of signing the petition that the candidate is seeking elective office, a	In mighting untereat the 1/0/liter www.		1144 1 45 1 4
	17	A State day as above set to	Jul.
	- 1/01	(Clicerator's Signature)	
igned and swom to (or affirmed) by	ah Lovery	prefore me, on 4-18	-10
"OFFICIAL SEAL"	(Name of Circulator)	(insert mont	h, day, year)
HOWARD R. KATZ SEABILITY Public - State of Illinois	97	(Notary But III)	\
My Commission Expires 7-17-10	SHEET NO 77	(Notary Public's Signature)	
	SHEET NO 73		

1 Amende 1 37W446 Fabyan Geneva II Kang	We, the undersigned, members of and a of the Democratic Pa	affiliated with theDemocratic	Party and qualified	f primary elector
Definition Party for the electron to the office hereinafter specified to be voted for at the General Electron	rkane , and State of	Illinois, do hereby netition that the follow	willei namen narenn ensi ka:	0 000011d0t0 55 Hz.
NAME OFFICE (and District, if any) ADDRESS	DemocraticParty for	r the election to the office hereinafter sp	pecified to be voted for at the G	Seneral Election to
Joseph Lowery KANE COUNTY TREASURER 1001 Pinehurst Drive North Aurora IL 60542	be held onNovember 2", 2010	(date of election).		
## RANE COUNTY TREASURER North Aurora IL 60542	NAME	OFFICE (and District, if any	y) ADDRE	ss
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this information will appear on the ballot) FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List all names during last 3 years) NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) 1	Joseph Lowery	KANE COUNTY	1001 Pinehurst Driv	ve
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this information will appear on the ballot) FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List all names during last 3 years) NAME NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER VILLAGE COUNT 1		TREASURER	North Aurora IL 605	542
Clist all names during last 3 years) UNTIL NAME CHANGED ON (List date of each name change)		THE TOOKEN		
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) 1 Amade	If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2,	8-8.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (th	nis information will appear on the	e ballot)
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) 1	FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UNTIL NAME CH/	ANGED ON	
NOTER'S SIGNATURE RR NUMBER VILLAGE COUNT 1	(List all name	s during last 3 years)	(List date of each	name change)
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	,	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	
2 County of Co	(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	- 	VILLAGE	COUNTY
State of Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at Gol District of that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, after the appropriate mana committee's selection of the Candidate as the party's nominee, and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the person so signing were at the time of signing the retition qualified where if the	1 agrande W		Geneva "	Kane
State of Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at Gol District of that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, after the appropriate mana committee's selection of the Candidate as the party's nominee, and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the person so signing were at the time of signing the retition qualified where if the	2	2257 Brookung Dr	Geneva 11	Kare
IL	3 /M/ (2	191 Timber Oaks V	North Amora 1	kane
IL	4		IL	
IL State of IL IL State of IL IL IL IL IL IL IL I	5		IL.	
State of IL County of Kone Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at foo for the province of the City for the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, after the appropriate mana committee's selection of the Candidate as the party's nominee, and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the person so signing were at the time of signing the neithing qualified waters of the control of the Control of the person of the candidate as the party's nominee, and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the person so signing were at the time of signing the neithing qualified waters of the control of the candidate.	6		IL	
State of	7		IL	
State of	8		IL	
State of	9		IL	
County of Kake SS. I, Total Lowery (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at fool webust on the City Mage Unincorporated Area (circle one) of that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, after the appropriate mana committee's selection of the candidate as the party's nominee, and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the person so signing were at the time of signing the perition qualified waters of the signature.	10		IL	
in the City Milage Dnincorporated Area (circle one) of War Awar (if unincorporated, list municipality that prove postal service) (Zip Code) 60542, County of 60542, State of 60542, State of 60542, County of 60542, State of	State of)		<u> </u>
in the City/village/Inincorporated Area (circle one) of Worth Avora (if unincorporated, list municipality that prove postal service) (Zip Code) 60542, County of 60542, State	County of Kone) SS.		
postal service) (Zip Code) (costz, County of that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, after the appropriate mana committee's selection of the candidate as the party's nominee, and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the person signing were at the time of signing the perition qualified voters of the selection.	1, Jeseph Lowery	(Circulator's Name) do hereby certify (that I reside at land 1).	
postal service) (Zip Code) <u>(cosdz</u> , County of <u>Casce</u> , State of <u>Discounty of that I am 18 years of age or of that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, after the appropriate mana committee's selection of the candidate as the party's nominee, and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the person of the candidate as the person of the candidate as the person of the candidate as the party's nominee, and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the person of the candidate as the per</u>	in the City Illage Dnincorporated Area (circ			
that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, after the appropriate mana committee's selection of the candidate as the party's nominee, and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the person of the candidate as the party's nominee, and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the person of the candidate as the party's nominee, and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the person of the candidate as the party's nominee, and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the person of the candidate as the party's nominee, and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the person of the candidate as the party's nominee, and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the person of the candidate as the party is now in the party is now in the person of the candidate as the party is now in the person of the party is now in	postal service) (Zip Code) 60542 Cou	inty of PAUF State of	7):	
so signing were at the time of signing the petition qualified voters of the	that I am a citizen of the United States, and the	hat the signatures on this shoot were signs	od in mu mee	
which the candidate is seeking elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth	so signing were at the time of signing the ne	etition qualified voters of the	at to the best of my knowledge and	belief the persons
/ / /	which the candidate is seeking elective office	e, and that their respective residences are	correctly stated, as above set f	political division in orth.
Janh Janey			my farry	
(Circulator's Signature)		Tosach (a mil	,	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by Joseph Carer before me, or 4-18-10 (Name of Circulator) before me, or 4-18-10 (insert month, day, year)	Signed and swom to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator)	7	
	****	(I amo yr Griddia(or)	unsert mor	ıtn, day, year)
"OFFICIAL SEAL" (SEAL) HOWARD R. KATZ (Notary Public 'S Signature)	(SEAL) HOWARD R. KATZ		(Notary Public's Signature)	
Notary Public - State of Illinois My Con 'an Expires 7-17-10 SHEET NO. 74	My Con 'on Expires 7-17-10	SHEET NO	,	

We, the undersigned, members of and affiliof theDemocratic, and State of Illim	, in theototototototot_	ng named nerson shall be a	in the County o
Democratic Party for the be held on November 2 nd , 2010	e election to the office hereinafter spec(date of election).	cified to be voted for at the Go	eneral Election to
NAME	OFFICE (and District, if any)	ADDRES	SS
Joseph Lowery	KANE COUNTY TREASURER	1001 Pinehurst Drive North Aurora IL 605	_
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-6 FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List all names de	3.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this UNTIL NAME CHAN uring last 3 years)		
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 Chiconal Sice		iL.	
2	3220 Remard Lave	St. Charles "	Kare
3 Com 2	3220 Road Lora	Ste Charly IL	KANK
		iL	
5		IL	
6		IL	
7		IL	
8		IL	
9		IL	
10		IL	
State of	SS.		
1, SOSAPIL Conferry	(Circulator's Name) do hereby certify tha		
in the City Village Unincorporated Area (circle of	one) of North Aurora (if unincorporated, list municipal	lity that provides
postal service) (Zip Code) (OSAZ, County that I am a citizen of the United States, and that committee's selection of the candidate as the passo signing were at the time of signing the petitis which the candidate is seeking elective office, a	the signatures on this sheet were signed arty's nominee, and are genuine and that to on qualified voters of the	in my presence, after the appro the best of my knowledge and b	pelief the persons
Signed and swom to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator)	(Circulator's Signature) before me, on 4 //	h, day, year)
"OFFICIAL SEAL" HOWARD R. KATZ (SENGTARY Public - State of Illinois My Commission Expires 7-17-10	SHEET NO	(Notary Public's Signature)	iii, day, yeai)

PETITION

(Party did	not nomina	te a candidate at 1	he Jorima	
f We, the undersigned, members of and affi	liated with the _	Democratic	pa==	ty and qualified prime in the
of the Democratic Party Kane , and State of Illir Democratic Party for the held on November 2 nd , 2010	, 111 616			reon shall be a Can
NAME	1	(and District, if any)		ADDRESS
Joseph Lowery	KANE COU TREASURE		1001 Nort	pinehurst Drive Aurora IL 60542
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-	8.1 or 10-5.1, co	mplete the following (this	information	will appear on the bal
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List all names d	luring last 3 year	UNTIL NAME CHAN	GED ON	(List date of each nar
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	1	T ADDRESS OR R NUMBER	CITY	TOWN OR
1 cetile hisade	396 /	V. Crystal	Elgi	<u> </u>
3 Jane David Son	_	try Wate 4	Elgis	ntresulle 1L
4 Ramona Olivera	2020 lls	at B	Dr. Pa	ntex's Ville IL
5 JANIE DOMINGUEZ	329 TE	E LANE	Cille	IL
6	15015			
Huadalun Rodriger		narquerite	Elgir	
8 Francisco Rodriguez	353 N	larauerite	Elai	IL
9 Jesus m Felina	520	Ca Baller!	Flex	
10 Done tale com	1570	Les Sollo PI	Elou-	IL.
State of	SS.		0	
1. Diana Quesada	(Circulator's I	Name) do hereby certify the	atireside ===	334 Mar
in the City/Village/Unincorporated Area (circle	one) of E/a	din	(if uminco	orated, list municipa
postal service) (Zip Code) 60123, Count that I arm a citizen of the United States, and tha committee's selection of the candidate as the p so signing were at the time of signing the peti which the candidate is seeking elective office,	nt the signatures party's nominee, tion qualified vol	and are genuine and that ters of the	to the bes	that I am 18 ye sence, after the appi of my knowledge and Party in the tated, as aboye set
	0	Dian	COLOR	Tator's Signature)
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	na Que	OSADA of Circulator)	_beefore	me, on Apr (insert me
"OFFICIAL SEAL" Tiffanee Vasquez (SEAL) Notary Public, State of Illinois My Commission Expires 11-29-2011	(1481IIIG (- Class	CNotar	ry Public's Signature
\ 201111031011 Evhit23 11-52-5011 ;	SHEET	NO. 76		

	PETITION		-
(Party did	not nominate a candidate at ti	re primary)	
We, the undersigned, members of and aff of theDemocratic Part , and State of III	filiated with theDemocratic y, in the of	Party and qualified	primary electors in the County of
Kane and State of Ill	inois, do hereby petition that the following	g named person shall be a	candidate of the
Democratic Party for the held on November 2 nd , 2010	(date of election).	ned to be voted to at the Ge	eneral Election to
NAME	OFFICE (and District, if any)	ADDRES	SS .
Joseph Lowery	KANE COUNTY	1001 Pinehurst Drive	e
	TREASURER	North Aurora IL 6054	82
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8	-8.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this i	nformation will appear on the	ballot)
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	during last 3 years) UNTIL NAME CHANC	GED ON(List date of each i	nama ahanaa)
(List all Harries	The state of the s	(LIST date of each	name change)
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 cottle mesada	396 N. Crystal	Elgin IL	Kane
2 Janie Davidson	2280 Country Water 4	ElgiN IL	Kyre
3 Chat (WILL)	66 Acistin Aex	Carpentresulle 11	Kana
4 Ramona Olivera	2020 Unit 30 B.	Carpenters Ville IL	Kono
5 JANIE DOMINGING	329 TEE LANE	C1/1/12 IL	Vive
6		- Table	Number
Muddling Rodring	353 Marguerite	Elain IL	Kanp
8 Francisco Rodriguez	353 Marayerite	Elgin 11	Kane
9 Jesus m Felina	520 La 3,0681	Elein IL	toen.
10 Done tale accin	570 Les Solle PI	Eldin IL	Lane
State of)	8	
County of) SS.)		
. Diana Quesada	, (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify tha	t I reside at 334 May	quente:
n the City/Village/Unincorporated Area (circle	e one) of E/gin (i	f unincorporated, list municipa	/ ality that provides
costal service) (Zip Code) <u>60123</u> , Countries I am a citizen of the United States, and the committee's selection of the candidate as the	at the signatures on this sheet were signed party's nominee, and are genuine and that to	in my presence, after the appr	ars of age or older, opriate managing belief the persons
so signing were at the time of signing the pe which the candidate is seeking elective office	IIIION qualified voters of the $-1/P/P(\lambda)/C/A$	til Darty in the s	alitiaal diviaiaa ia
	DIMIL	I. Augusta	ari qili.
_ /		(Circulator's Signature)	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	ana Quesada	_ before me, onApr 18	2010
"OFFICIAL SEAL"	(Name of Circulator)	(insert mor	nth, day, year)
Tiffanee Vasquez (SEAL) Notary Public, State of Illinois	Chip C	Cino Da Seron	<u> </u>
. 1		(AMORTAL CADIC S SIGNALINE)	1

My Commission Expires 11-29-2011

SHEET NO. 74

We, the undersigned, members of and affili of theDemocraticParty,	ated with theDemocraticofofs, do hereby petition that the following the control of the control		in the County of
	election to the office hereinafter spec		
NAME	OFFICE (and District, if any)	ADDRES	s
Joseph Lowery	KANE COUNTY TREASURER	1001 Pinehurst Drive North Aurora IL 6054	
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8 FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List all names du	,	• •	·
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
10 Hard B Cette	144-5, PERTHA 35	EC6118 11	KANE
2 M. Noland	828 Logan ave.	Elgin IL	Kane
3 TED FENESIS	7N984 WOODCHIFF	JOURIL ELGIN IL	KAUS
A DEM YES	7N787 woodciff	S.ELG-Q IL	Kal
5 Flanty July 0	8 (7 GABS+	ST Charles IL	Core
opportunity the life	817 04KST	ST. Charges IL	KAN
7		IL	
8		IL.	
9		IL	
10		IL	
County of Kun?	SS. (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify th	at I reside at 1001 Pine.	hurst Dic
in the City/Village/Unincorporated Area (circle	one) of North Aurora	(if unincorporated, list municipa	lity that provides
postal service) (Zip Code) 60540, County that I am a citizen of the United States, and that committee's selection of the candidate as the pass signing were at the time of signing the petit which the candidate is seeking elective office,	of	that I am 18 yeard in my presence, after the approte to the best of my knowledge and the C NAN LE Party in the p	ars of age or older, opriate managing belief the persons olitical division in
	(Name of Circulator)		th, day, year)
(SEAL) (SEAL) Notary Public - State of I My Commission Expires 7:	### ##################################	(Notary Public's Signature)	

CERTIFICATE OF ATTACHED LIST OF DELETIONS

We, the	undersigned persons who have stricken signa	lures from the attached hereby certify that there
is/are	page(s) of CERTIFICATION OF DELETIO	NS listing signatures which have been stricken
and are attached	hereafter to the petitions of	(Name of Candidate) who
is a candidate General	for election to the office of Kane C Election to be held on	County Treasurer at the (date of election).
The folk	owing are the page numbers indicated on the	attached CERTIFICATION OF DELETIONS:
Joseph Lowery	CANDIDATE)	
(Circulat	or)	(Circulator)
(Circulate	or)	(Circulator)
be	ery person striking signatures from the petition is certificate shall be filed as part of the petition attached immediately following the last pa eceding any CERTIFICATE OF DELETION	n, shall be numbered, and shall

CERTIFICATION OF DELETIONS

I, Joseph Lo		of signatures, listed	hereinafter by pag	lator (circle one) do le and line numbers	. from the petition o
Joseph Lowery (circle one) to the of held on Nov. 2, 2010	fice of Kane Cour	(Name of	Candidate) who is at th	a candidate for ele ne General	ection or nomination Election to be
Page No.	Line No.	Page No.	Line No.	Page No.	Line No.
75	1	76	6	77	1

Signature of Person Deleting Signatures)

Only the person circulating the petition, or the candidate on whose

behalf the petition is circulated, may strike any signature from the petition. If deletions are made, this CERTIFICATION OF **DELETIONS** shall be filed as part of the petition.